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AZER2013FEFAEHETZN LMEE NEEEIE EEI ¥ WS (Hong Kong Motion Picture Industry Association Limited) M EBZEEHR
/AF] (Hong Kong Box Office Limited) B HEZE®RE ,.,uﬁﬁhjz BEWMEXNSROREN  AINERTEXES - REES  EXHRTILARE
RS ENERE -

. 2013 FEFAEFER ML

BIE2013F12A31H » BB2F LN ERER/RI1080  EREBERAIT » IEBABEBR267EL - 43HEBBE < BERG17TE > 26882
BBEAMSHEY - WEFBERIMDISP AR SIHANER - 267 EFEBER 2T » 31 8EHEER %J&HEI 23630 - AH¥ 20124 LB
301EREBE @ 2013 FEMBEX LR BAIBINA3% > MEBERXHNLREBRITR17% - 2001 3F B2 FREE/EBE (TR)1,562,686,4797T
th2012FH#ZEE 1,559,237,866 TLIEER/E 1% °

[ 1.5 2012 B2013FFE LMBELE ]

S —T—— . ——— L
goooooooo @) 310 +2.99 %
goooooooooooo @) 52 43 -17.31%
gooooooooooooo (@) 2900000002800 26700000003100 +7.23%

00000 (HK$) 1,559,237,866 1,562,686,479 +0.22 %

2013 BB FHEER1,562,686,4T9TTH » BEBRZEREWAR354,121,80770 » {hEREEE 22.66% ' IFE BB E RN AL 1,208,564,6727T
(EEEBEE = 77.34%

[ #1.6 2013 EE L RBEMEEHA ]
| 0000¢ky [ 0000000
1 goooo 79,360,505 5.08%
2 poooobooooo 274,761,302 17.58%
3 goood 54,814,955 3.51%
4 goooo 1,153,749,717 73.83%
2013000 00000oocoooon 1,562,686,479 100%
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[ ®1.7 20138 FEEHRBRER+A |

DDDDDD cooooo oooo oooo 0000 (HKS) oo/ooooo gos3pon

1 IronMan3 oooos3 25/04/2013 26/06/2013 106,389,801 ooooo 3D
2 Monsters University oooo 11/07/2013 27/10/2013 77,407,664 oooono 3D
3 Unbeatable g 15/08/2013 23/10/2013 44,631,344 gooo -
4 World War Z ooooo 20/06/2013 06/08/2013 42,602,911 ooooo -
5 ThorO The Dark World ooob20ooono 31/10/2013 15/12/2013 36,961,482 goooo 3D
6 Man of Steel goooood 27/06/2013 14/08/2013 33,328,214 goooo 3D
7 Despicable Me 2 ooooo2 04/07/2013 06/10/2013 32,603,704 goooo 3D
8 Pacific Rim goooo 18/07/2013 04/09/2013 31,724,872 goooo 3D
9  White Storm, The oo 05/12/2013 0 0 31/12/2013 30,299,024 oooo -
10 Good Day to Die Hard, A gooooooog 07/02/2013 23/03/2013 28,679,709 ooooo -
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Last Tycoon, The ooo 03/01/2013  06/02/2013 5,789,521 O
2 Grandmasters, The goono 10/01/2013 17/04/2013 21,292,885 oono 1A 0od 15
3 Young & Dangerous Reloaded goooooooo 10/01/2013 06/02/2013 3,966,851 a 1B /1l od 42
4  Hotel Deluxe gooo 07/02/2013 20/03/2013 19,443,275 g 1A od 17
5 | Love Hong Kong 2013 20130 0HKOOOO 07/02/2013 13/03/2013 16,953,263 g 1A gd 18
6 Journey to the West[ gooood 07/02/2013 27/03/2013 28,401,227 ] 1B oo/moo 22
Conquering the Demons
7  Together ooo 21/02/2013  20/03/2013 1,624,762 0 1A og 37
8 Princess and Seven Kung Fu Masters opoooo 07/03/2013 02/04/2013 3,186,761 | 1A oo 28
9 Ip Man - Final Fight g —ogogo 28/03/2013 26/04/2013 8,740,451 ggg 1]=] g 21
10 Saving General Yang ooooo 04/04/2013  01/05/2013 6,415,445 O 1B oo 31
11 Conspirators gogd 11/04/2013 14/05/2013 9,726,469 O 1B oo/moao 10
12 | Love You, Mom gooood 09/05/2013 15/05/2013 42,387 O | 0od 19
13 Incredible Truth, The ogd 09/05/2013 22/05/2013 136,348 a 1B od 20
14 Christmas Rose gooo 23/05/2013 26/06/2013 1,995,755 g 1A od 9
15 American Dreams in China goooo 30/05/2013 17/07/2013 4,897,014 ogg 1A gd 3
16 Switch gooooogog 12/06/2013 03/07/2013 2,000,918 goooo 1B g 34
17 Badges of Fury gooo 27/06/2013 10/07/2013 1,009,369 g 1A oo/moo 5
18 Blind Detective oo 04/07/2013  25/08/2013 15,658,008 O 1B oo 8
19 Tales from the Dark 1 oooooooooon 11/07/2013 14/08/2013 8,144,953 O 1B oo/moao 35
20 SDU Sex Duties Unit goono 25/07/2013 04/09/2013 16,747,563 O Il 0od 32
21 Tales from the Dark 2 gooooooooo 08/08/2013 31/08/2013 3,384,192 a I} oo/moao 36
22 Way We Dance, The goo 08/08/2013 18/11/2013 13,646,417 g 1IB od 39
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Unbeatable 15/08/2013 23/10/2013 44,631,344 0
24 Hardcore Comedy ooo 29/08/2013 18/09/2013 2,070,354 O 1] oo 16
25 Midas Touch, The goooo 05/09/2013 02/10/2013 5,585,149 O 1153 g 25
26 Secret Between Us, A gooooo 12/09/2013 16/10/2013 2,476,845 g 1153 og 33
27 37 37 19/09/2013 30/09/2013 33,520 g | g 1
28 Mr. & Mrs. Player ooooood 26/09/2013 23/10/2013 6,444,237 g 1} oo 26
29 Young Detective Deel goooooog 27/09/2013 16/10/2013 3,119,058 a A gooo 43
Rise of the Sea Dragon
30 Out of Inferno oooo 03/10/2013 06/11/2013 20,333,828 O 1B oo 27
31 BestPlanis No Plan, The goooood 17/10/2013 13/11/2013 2,874,515 g 1B oo/moo 7
32 Rigor Mortis oo 24/10/2013 11/12/2013 17,164,014 O B /1 og 30
33 Baby Blues od 31/10/2013 13/11/2013 699,416 0 1B 0od 4
34 Kick Ass Girls go300d 14/11/2013 06/12/2013 1,450,055 0 1B oo 23
35 Bends od 21/11/2013 11/12/2013 402,972 g 1153 g 6
36 4 In Life ooono 26/11/2013 01/12/2013 18,533 g | oo 2
37 Constable, The goono 28/11/2013 13/12/2013 522,084 g 11=3 gog 11
38 Doomsday Party gooo 28/11/2013 11/12/2013 290,326 g 1B og 12
39 Fourll, The gooon 05/12/2013 18/12/2013 699,406 a 1B gooo 14
40 White Storm, The 0o 05/12/2013 0 031/12/2013 30,299,024 O 1B oo 41
41 When C Goes with G7 ocooGy 10/12/2013 16/12/2013 32,127 ] | (RN 40
42 Firestorm 0od 19/12/2013 00 31/12/2013 21,737,836 0 1B oo 13
43 Probation Order 0 0 298-03 24/12/2013 25/12/2013 33,330 O IIB ogd 29
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Princess and Seven Kung FuMasters 00000 07/03/2013 02/04/2013 3,186,761
24 Young Detective Deell Rise of the gooooooo 27/09/2013 16/10/2013 3,119,058 O A oooo 43
Sea Dragon
25 Best Planis No Plan, The oooooog 17/10/2013 13/11/2013 2,874,515 O 1B go/mo 7
26 Secret Between Us, A gooooo 12/09/2013 16/10/2013 2,476,845 0 1B oo 33
27 Hardcore Comedy 000 29/08/2013 18/09/2013 2,070,354 O I oo 16
28 Switch gooooooo 12/06/2013 03/07/2013 2,000,918 goooo 1B oo 34
29 Christmas Rose oooo 23/05/2013 26/06/2013 1,995,755 O A oo 9
30 Together oono 21/02/2013 20/03/2013 1,624,762 0 A oo 37
31 Kick Ass Girls g3ood 14/11/2013 06/12/2013 1,450,055 g 1153 g 23
32 Badges of Fury oooo 27/06/2013 10/07/2013 1,009,369 0 A oo/oo 5
33 Baby Blues od 31/10/2013 13/11/2013 699,416 0 IIB 0od 4
34 Fourll, The oooon 05/12/2013 18/12/2013 699,406 0 1B oooo 14
35 Constable, The gooo 28/11/2013 13/12/2013 522,084 g 1B g 11
36 Bends od 21/11/2013 11/12/2013 402,972 g 1B og 6
37 Doomsday Party ggoono 28/11/2013 11/12/2013 290,326 g 11=3 g 12
38 Incredible Truth, The od 09/05/2013 22/05/2013 136,348 O 1B oo 20
39 ILove You, Mom oooooo 09/05/2013 15/05/2013 42,387 O I ogd 19
40 37 37 19/09/2013 30/09/2013 33,520 O I oo 1
41 Probation Order 0 0 298-03 24/12/2013 25/12/2013 33,330 0 1B oo 29
42 When C Goes with G7 ocooGy 10/12/2013 16/12/2013 32,127 0 I oo 40
43 4 1In Life gooo 26/11/2013 01/12/2013 18,533 g I og 2
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Young & Dangerous Reloaded ooooooooo 10/01/2013 06/02/2013 3,966,851 1B /1l
2 | Love Hong Kong 2013 20130 0 HKO O OO 07/02/2013 13/03/2013 16,953,263 1A 0od 18
3 ILove You, Mom gopooog 09/05/2013 15/05/2013 42,387 | g 19
4  Incredible Truth, The oo 09/05/2013 22/05/2013 136,348 1B od 20
5 Tales from the Dark 1 goooocooooo 11/07/2013 14/08/2013 8,144,953 1]=] go/moo 35
6 Tales from the Dark 2 gooooooooo 08/08/2013 31/08/2013 3,384,192 Il oo/moo 36
7 Way We Dance, The goo 08/08/2013 18/11/2013 13,646,417 1]=] gd 39
8 Hardcore Comedy ooo 29/08/2013 18/09/2013 2,070,354 Il oo 16
9 Secret Between Us, A gooooo 12/09/2013 16/10/2013 2,476,845 1B go 33
10 Mr. & Mrs. Player goooood 26/09/2013 23/10/2013 6,444,237 i 0od 26
11 BestPlanis No Plan, The goooooog 17/10/2013 13/11/2013 2,874,515 1]3] oo/moo 7
12 Rigor Mortis oo 24/10/2013 11/12/2013 17,164,014 1B /1l od 30
13 Kick Ass Girls g3ogg 14/11/2013 06/12/2013 1,450,055 1B g 23
14 4 In Life gooo 26/11/2013 01/12/2013 18,533 | od 2
15 Constable, The gooo 28/11/2013 13/12/2013 522,084 11=3 g 11
16 When C Goes with G7 ocooG? 10/12/2013 16/12/2013 32,127 I 0o 40
17 Probation Order 0 0 298-03 24/12/2013 25/12/2013 33,330 1B 0o 29
EBEERXEEHNEHR2013
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Rigor Mortis 24/10/2013 11/12/2013 17,164,014 B /1
2 | Love Hong Kong 2013 20130 0HKO O OO 07/02/2013 13/03/2013 16,953,263 A oo 18
3 Way We Dance, The oog 08/08/2013 18/11/2013 13,646,417 1153 g 39
4  Tales from the Dark 1 ooooooocooo 11/07/2013 14/08/2013 8,144,953 1B oo/moo 35
5 Mr. & Mrs. Player gooooog 26/09/2013 23/10/2013 6,444,237 1} g 26
6 Young & Dangerous Reloaded goooooooo 10/01/2013 06/02/2013 3,966,851 1B /1 oo 42
7 Tales from the Dark 2 gogooooogoo 08/08/2013 31/08/2013 3,384,192 11} oo/moo 36
8 BestPlanis No Plan, The ooooood 17/10/2013 13/11/2013 2,874,515 1B oo/moo 7
9 Secret Between Us, A gooonog 12/09/2013 16/10/2013 2,476,845 1B oo 33
10 Hardcore Comedy ooo 29/08/2013 18/09/2013 2,070,354 11 oo 16
11 Kick Ass Girls o3000d 14/11/2013 06/12/2013 1,450,055 1B aod 23
12 Constable, The ooono 28/11/2013 13/12/2013 522,084 IIB oo 11
13 Incredible Truth, The od 09/05/2013 22/05/2013 136,348 1153 g 20
14 | Love You, Mom oooooo 09/05/2013 15/05/2013 42,387 | oo 19
15 Probation Order 0 0 298-03 24/12/2013 25/12/2013 33,330 1B gg 29
16 When C Goes with G7 0CcOOG7 10/12/2013 16/12/2013 32,127 I oo 40
17 4InLife gooo 26/11/2013 01/12/2013 18,533 I og 2
& BE¥ EH=H2013
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Ip Man - Final Fight
Saving General Yang
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American Dreams in China
Switch

Badges of Fury

Blind Detective
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Unbeatable
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Bends
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03/01/2013
10/01/2013
07/02/2013
07/02/2013

21/02/2013
07/03/2013
28/03/2013
04/04/2013
11/04/2013
23/05/2013
30/05/2013
12/06/2013
27/06/2013
04/07/2013
25/07/2013
15/08/2013
05/09/2013
19/09/2013
27/09/2013
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01/05/2013
14/05/2013
26/06/2013
17/07/2013
03/07/2013
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23/10/2013
02/10/2013
30/09/2013
16/10/2013

06/11/2013
13/11/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
18/12/2013
0 0 31/12/2013
0 O 31/12/2013

5,789,521
21,292,885
19,443,275
28,401,227

1,624,762
3,186,761
8,740,451
6,415,445
9,726,469
1,995,755
4,897,014
2,000,918
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15,658,008
16,747,563
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3,119,058
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30,299,024

21,737,836

oog
O
O

O oo oo odg

A
1A
1IB

1A
A
1B
1B
1B
A
1A
1B
1A
1B
Il

1B
1B

A

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

oo
oo
oo/00

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo/moo
oo
oo
oo
oo/moo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
gooo

oo
og
oo
od
oooo
oo
oo

15
17
22

37
28
21
31
10
9
3
34
5
8
32
38
25
1
43

27
4

12
14
41
13

E X X ERHEH2013



i%4 2 {IemEHFF?‘

Unbeatable 15/08/2013 23/10/2013 44,631,344
2 White Storm, The oo 05/12/2013 0 0 31/12/2013 30,299,024 O 1B oo 41
3 Journey to the West[ Conquering oooooo 07/02/2013 27/03/2013 28,401,227 O 1B oo/moo 22

the Demons
4 Firestorm oo 19/12/2013 00 31/12/2013 21,737,836 g 1B oo 13
5 Grandmasters, The ooon 10/01/2013 17/04/2013 21,292,885 ooo A o0 15
6 Out of Inferno oooo 03/10/2013 06/11/2013 20,333,828 O 1B og 27
7  Hotel Deluxe gooo 07/02/2013 20/03/2013 19,443,275 a A g 17
8 SDU Sex Duties Unit gooo 25/07/2013 04/09/2013 16,747,563 g 1l og 32
9 Blind Detective oagd 04/07/2013 25/08/2013 15,658,008 0 1B oo 8
10 Conspirators oo 11/04/2013 14/05/2013 9,726,469 O IIB go/o0 10
11 Ip Man - Final Fight oo—oooo 28/03/2013 26/04/2013 8,740,451 ggg 1=} og 21
12 Saving General Yang gooono 04/04/2013 01/05/2013 6,415,445 O 1B og 31
13 Last Tycoon, The oog 03/01/2013 06/02/2013 5,789,521 g 1=} og 24
14 Midas Touch, The goooo 05/09/2013 02/10/2013 5,585,149 O 1153 og 25
15 American Dreams in China goooo 30/05/2013 17/07/2013 4,897,014 oog A ogd 3
16 Princess and Seven Kung Fu Masters oooono 07/03/2013 02/04/2013 3,186,761 O A oo 28
17 Young Detective Deel] Rise of the gooooooo 27/09/2013 16/10/2013 3,119,058 O A gooo 43

Sea Dragon
18 Switch goooooog 12/06/2013 03/07/2013 2,000,918 goooo 1B oo 34
19 Christmas Rose oooo 23/05/2013 26/06/2013 1,995,755 0 A oo 9
20 Together ooo 21/02/2013 20/03/2013 1,624,762 O A oo 37
21 Badges of Fury gooo 27/06/2013 10/07/2013 1,009,369 a A oo/ono
22 Baby Blues od 31/10/2013 13/11/2013 699,416 g 1B oo 4
23  Fourll, The gooon 05/12/2013 18/12/2013 699,406 g 1]=3 oooo 14
24 Bends od 21/11/2013 11/12/2013 402,972 g 11=3 oo 6
25 Doomsday Party goono 28/11/2013 11/12/2013 290,326 g 11=3 gog 12
26 37 37 19/09/2013 30/09/2013 33,520 g I oo 1
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1 Last Supper, The o000 03/01/2013  16/01/2013 342,089 China 1B oooo o0 00o00ooooooooo
2 Whoever ooo 24/01/2013  30/01/2013 2,165 China A oo oo oooooooo
3 Go Grandriders ooon 31/01/2013  15/05/2013 1,154,394 Taiwan I ooo ooo CNEXOOOO
4  Lostin Thailand ooooooo 31/01/2013  13/02/2013 1,010,226 China A oo oo o0oooooooo
5 Pleasant Goat and ooooooo 09/02/2013  27/02/2013 1,114,352 China I oo ooo 00oooooooo
Big Big Wolf 5 ooosooo oooo
oooo
6 Iron Man Wang Jin Xi ooooo 21/03/2013  27/03/2013 66,970 China I oo oo oooooooo
7 SayYes 101000 21/03/2013  03/04/2013 181,652 China I oo/moo 000 oooooooo
8 Finding Mr. Right ooooooo 28/03/2013  05/06/2013 10,429,812 China I o0/00 000 Ooo0oooooo
9 Touch of the Light oooo 04/04/2013  02/06/2013 1,421,726 Taiwan I oo ooo oooooooo
10 Wil You Still Love Me ooooooo 11/04/2013  08/05/2013 533,718 Taiwan A 0O0O/00 000 oooooooo
Tomorrow
11 Drug War oo 18/04/2013  15/05/2013 4,969,245 China 1B oo ooo oooooooooo
oooo
12 Angry Kid ooooo 25/04/2013  01/05/2013 2,307 China A oo oo Oooooooooooo
13 Together oooo 25/04/2013  01/05/2013 15,390 Taiwan 1B oo Hsu Chao-jen OO0OOO0OOOOO
(ooo)
14 Paper Moon ooo 02/05/2013  08/05/2013 6,575 Malaysia 1B oo ooo ooooo@Eo)yooo
15 Wedding Invitation, A oooo 06/06/2013  19/06/2013 319,985 China A oo KiHwan-Oh 00000000
(ooo)
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So Young
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One Night Surprise
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Good Luck! Boy
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Stolen Years, The
Finding Mr. Right
Special ID

Drug War

Rooftop, The

So Young
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12/09/2013

28/03/2013

18/10/2013

18/04/2013

01/08/2013

13/06/2013

04/04/2013

11/10/2013
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8,007,817
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15 Silent Witness oooo 14/11/2013  04/12/2013 445,718 China 1A oo oo oooooooo

16 Rock Me to the Moon goooooo 05/12/2013 [0 0 31/12/2013 386,777 Taiwan | oono goono goooooog

17 Last Supper, The gooo 03/01/2013 16/01/2013 342,089 China 1B gooo 0o gooopoooooooo

18 Wedding Invitation, A oooo 06/06/2013  19/06/2013 319,985 China 1A oo KiHwan-Oh COOOO0OOOO
(Coo)

19 Tiny Times 2 0ooooooo 10/10/2013  23/10/2013 205,450 China 1A oo oog oooooooo

20 Livein Live 0O0DOO0OOOO0O0O  30/11/2013  24/12/2013 198,747 Taiwan IIA oono ooo oooooooooo

21 Say Yes 101000 21/03/2013  03/04/2013 181,652 China | oo/oo ooo goooooog

22 Iron Man Wang Jin Xi goooo 21/03/2013 27/03/2013 66,970 China | oo od goooooog

23 One Night Surprise gooo 12/09/2013  25/09/2013 63,099 China A oo ood gooooooooo

oooo

24  Good Luck! Boy goooo 21/11/2013  01/12/2013 39,394 Taiwan IIA oo od gooooooooo

25 My Lucky Star gooo 10/10/2013  17/10/2013 37,853 China A 00/00 Dennie goooooogd
Gordon oooo

26 -197°C Murder ooo 07/11/2013  13/11/2013 17,342 China 1IB oo ooo oooooooooo

27 Together oooo 25/04/2013  01/05/2013 15,390 Taiwan 1B oo Hsu Chao-jen 000000 OOOO
(Coo)

28 Pay Back ooo 21/11/2013  13/12/2013 14,716 China 1B oo oo oooooooooo

29 Paper Moon goo 02/05/2013  08/05/2013 6,575 Malaysia 1B og oog goooo@o)ypooo

30 Angry Kid gopoood 25/04/2013 01/05/2013 2,307 China 1A oo od oooopoooooooon

31 Whoever ooo 24/01/2013  30/01/2013 2,165 China 1A oo od oooooooo
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Issara Nadee,
Patchanon Thumijira,
Kirati Nakintano

Lee Toland Krieger
Joe Wright

J.A. Bayona

Walter Salles

Ben Lewin
Quentin Tarantino
Ruben Fleischer

Jee-Woon Kim
(@oo)

Josh Radnor
Ki-duk Kim (0 O 0O)
Julie Delpy

Tom Tykwer,
Andy Wachowski,
Lana Wachowski

Yasuo Furuhata
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Ji-hoon Kim (0O O)
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Genndy Tartakovsky Sony Pictures

Roger Michell
Sacha Gervasi

Tatsuya Nagamine
(oooo)

Lasse Hallstrom

Jonathan Levine

Bruno Hullin

Robert Zemeckis

Steven Spielberg

Peter Farrelly,
Brett Ratner

Sung-hyun Byun
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Kathryn Bigelow

Disspong
Sampattavanich,
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AV Idol

Beasts of the Southern Wild
Chasing Mavericks

Oz The Great and Powerful

English Vinglish
Mama
Master, The

Parker

Side Effects

Bayside Shakedown The Final

Gambit

Numbers Station, The

Olympus Has Fallen

Passion
Rust & Bone
Beautiful Creatures

Croods, The

G.l. Joe: Retaliation

Royal Affair, A

Woody Allend A Documentary

Bullet to the Head
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07/03/2013

07/03/2013
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07/03/2013

14/03/2013
14/03/2013
14/03/2013

14/03/2013

14/03/2013

21/03/2013

21/03/2013

21/03/2013
21/03/2013

21/03/2013
21/03/2013
28/03/2013

28/03/2013

28/03/2013

28/03/2013

28/03/2013

04/04/2013

20/03/2013

14/04/2013
27/03/2013

23/04/2013

06/07/2013
03/04/2013
10/04/2013

03/04/2013

24/04/2013

17/04/2013

21/04/2013

10/04/2013
01/05/2013

06/04/2013
17/04/2013
23/04/2013

23/06/2013

24/04/2013

17/04/2013

19/04/2013

24/04/2013

190,614

468,309
372,224

17,375,859

1,800,923
2,565,225
514,652

1,423,496

2,725,070

256,851

1,162,226

289,303
9,545,905

130,212
402,992
1,573,985

20,940,995

25,374,473

130,387

268,612

692,054

Japan

USA
USA

USA

India
USA
USA

USA

USA

Japan

USA

USA
USA

USA
France
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

A
A

A

1B
1]

1B

A

A

1B
1B

1B

1B
A

1B

00/O00 Hideo Jojo
(0ooDn)

oo Benh Zeitlin

oo Michael Apted,
Curtis Hanson

oo Sam Raimi

oo Gauri Shinde
oo Andy Muschietti

oo Paul Thomas
Anderson

oo Taylor Hackford

O00/O00 Steven Soderbergh

oo Katsuyuki Motohiro
(mooo)

oo Michael Hoffman

oo/mo
oo/moo

Kasper Barfoed

Antoine Fuqua

oo/moo
oo Jacques Audiard

oogd Richard
LaGravenese

oogd Kirk DeMicco,
Chris Sanders

Jon M. Chu

Brian De Palma

oo/moo

oo Nikolaj Arcel
000  Robert B. Weide

oad Walter Hill
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Jurassic Park ooooo 04/04/2013  12/05/2013 2,205,396 A Steven Spielberg goooooog
63 Lesson of the Evil oooo 04/04/2013  01/05/2013 1,691,113 Japan 11 od Takashi Miike gooooooo
(oooo)
64 Hunt, The oo 11/04/2013  15/05/2013 361,981 Denmark 1] oad Thomas Vinterberg 00000000
65 |GiveltaYear 0 03650 11/04/2013  15/05/2013 1,884,628 USA IB O0O/O00O Dan Mazer o00o0ooooooo
oooo
66 Oblivion 0002077 11/04/2013  29/05/2013 15,465,301 USA IIB 00O/00 Joseph Kosinski gooooooo
67 Seven Psychopaths oooo 11/04/2013  08/05/2013 332,059 UK Il oo Martin McDonagh goooooog
68 Japan in a Day 0o0oo31l 17/04/2013  24/04/2013 27,230 Japan A 0oo0  Philip Martin, goooooog
Gaku Narita
69 Dreams for Sale oooooog 18/04/2013  08/05/2013 112,470 Japan Il oo Miwa Nishikawa goooooog
(ooono)
70 Host, The oooo 18/04/2013  15/05/2013 1,469,315 USA IIA- O00O/00 Andrew Niccol goooooog
71 Tokyo Family oooo 18/04/2013  19/06/2013 957,621 Japan I oo Yoji Yamada goooooog
(Oooo)
72 Evangelion 3.0 gooog 24/04/2013  29/05/2013 1,508,471 Japan 1]] oad Hideaki Anno Neofilms
You Can (Not) Redo. 00000Q (Cooo)
73 Iron Man 3 oooos3 25/04/2013  26/06/2013 106,389,801 USA IIB 0O0O/O00O Shane Black goooooo
goooooog
74 We Were There: First Love goooooo 25/04/2013  15/05/2013 102,754 Japan 1A oad Takahiro Miki gooooooa
00 (0DOoD)
75 Trance oooo 01/05/2013  05/06/2013 3,671,055 USA Il oo Danny Boyle oooooooooo
76 Big Wedding, The oooo 02/05/2013  05/06/2013 2,891,479 USA 153 oo Justin Zackham go3pooog
gooao
77 No oooono 02/05/2013  28/06/2013 418,392 Spain 1IB oo Pablo Larrai n gooooooog
78 Platinum Data DNAO O OO 02/05/2013  05/06/2013 1,027,440 Japan 1B oo Keishi Ohtomo oooooood
(Cooo)
79 We Were There: True Love oooooo 02/05/2013  15/05/2013 72,265 Japan 1A oad Takahiro Miki gooooooaa
0od (@oooo)
80 Call, The oooo 09/05/2013  19/06/2013 3,865,477 USA 153 oo Brad Anderson gooooood
81 Dark Skies od 09/05/2013  29/05/2013 342,190 USA IIB oo Scott Stewart oooooooooo
82 Hammer, The oooo 09/05/2013  07/06/2013 240,080 USA A oo Charles Vii Pillars
Herman-Wurmfeld Entertainment Ltd
83 Last Exorcism Part Il, The ooon 09/05/2013  30/05/2013 863,758 USA ]33 oo Ed Gass-Donnelly gooooooooo

oooo
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Promised Land
Snitch
Berlin File, The

Chorus of Angels, A

Documentary of AKB48 -
No Flower Without Rain

Great Gatsby, The
Pee Mak Phrakanong

Searching For Sugar Man

Star Trek Into Darkness

Therese Desqueyroux
21 and Over

Fast & Furious 6
Quartet
Dead Man Down

Haunting in Connecticut 20
Ghosts of Georgia, The

Populaire
Garden of Words, The

After Earth
Barbara
Concubine, The

Hangover Part 3, The
Long Weekend
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06/06/2013
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12/09/2013
03/07/2013

05/06/2013
11/06/2013

17/07/2013
03/07/2013
19/06/2013
15/06/2013

03/07/2013
26/06/2013

03/07/2013
03/07/2013
12/06/2013

10/07/2013
26/06/2013

556,262
931,913 USA
494,839 Korea
187,831 Japan
94,716 Japan
10,624,595 USA
10,062,674 Thailand
1,337,568 USA
16,919,763 USA
119,982 France
705,678 USA
24,269,856 USA
453,554 USA
563,031 USA
1,234,693 USA
843,367 France
269,318 Japan
10,928,581 USA
93,339 Germany
7,350 Korea
12,005,004 USA
515,603 Thailand
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Gus Van Sant
Ric Roman Waugh

Seung-Wan Ryoo
(Coo)

Junji Sakamoto
(mooo)

Eiki Takahashi
(0ooo)

Baz Luhrmann

Banjong
Pisanthanakun

Malik Bendjelloul
J.J. Abrams

Claude Miller

Jon Lucas,
Scott Moore

Justin Lin (0O O)
Dustin Hoffman
Niels Arden Oplev
Tom Elkins

Régis Roinsard

Makoto Shinkai
(Coo)

M. Night Shyamalan

Christian Petzold

Dae-Seung Kim
(coo)

Todd Phillips
Taweewat Wantha
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Thomas & Friends[]
Blue Moutain Mystery

Bekas
Miracle in Cell No.7

Now You See Me
Sapphires, The

Ernest & Celestine

Late Quartet, A
To The Wonder
World War Z

Epic
Man of Steel
Hunter X Hunter

Phantom Rouge
Midsummer’s Equation
Despicable Me 2
Story Of Yonosuke, A
Liar Game Reborn

Monsters University

I’'m So Excited!

Outrage Beyond

Pacific Rim
TURBO
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20/06/2013
20/06/2013
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29/06/2013
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04/07/2013
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11/07/2013

11/07/2013

18/07/2013
18/07/2013

18/07/2013
18/07/2013

17/07/2013

13/07/2013
15/09/2013

27/08/2013

26/06/2013

17/07/2013

10/07/2013
10/07/2013
06/08/2013

28/07/2013
14/08/2013
31/07/2013

07/08/2013

06/10/2013

07/08/2013

31/07/2013

27/10/2013

28/08/2013
31/07/2013

04/09/2013
21/09/2013

679,866

142,778
1,551,931

27,817,183
171,768

150,013

233,562
198,779
42,602,911

6,974,574
33,328,214
279,971

5,449,362

32,603,704

233,496

81,695

77,407,664

714,453
64,101

31,724,872
5,515,757

Irag
Korea

USA
Australia

France

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
Japan

Japan

USA

Japan

Japan

USA

Spain

Japan

USA
USA
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Greg Tiernan

Karzan Kader

Hwan-Kyung Lee
(Coo)

Louis Leterrier

Wayne Blair

Stéphane Aubier,
Vincent Patar,
Benjamin Renner

Yaron Zilberman
Terrence Malick
Marc Forster

Chris Wedge
Zack Snyder

Yuzo Sato
(oooo)

Hiroshi Nishitani
(Coo)

Pierre Coffin,
Chris Renaud

Shuichi Okita
(0ooo)

Hiroaki Matsuyama
(Cooo)

Dan Scanlon

Pedro Almoddvar

Takeshi Kitano
(Coo)

Guillermo del Toro
David Soren
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127 Beyond The Hills gooo 25/07/2013  07/08/2013 79,353 Romania A Cristian Mungiu pooooooooo
128 Disconnect ood 25/07/2013  28/08/2013 878,287 USA IIB ood Henry-Alex Rubin oooooooo
129 Doraemon Movie 2013 O0O00AOO0O0O 25/07/2013 01/09/2013 4,204,463 Japan | oo Yukiyo Teramoto gopooooooog
gooooooo (@Cooo)
130 Forbidden Super Hero gooo 25/07/2013  21/08/2013 1,033,809 Japan IB- O00O/O00O Yuichi Fukuda ooooooog
@oono)
131 Wolverine, The g0o0ooogg  25/07/2013 04/09/2013 24,652,333 USA 1B oo James Mangold oooooooooo
132 Mood Indigo oooo 01/08/2013  16/08/2013 193,775 France IIB oo Michel Gondry oooooooo
133 R.I.P.D. oooo 01/08/2013  24/08/2013 6,113,539 USA IIA- 00O/00 RobertSchwentke gooooood
134 Secretly Greatly 300000oO 01/08/2013  15/09/2013 1,632,616 Korea 1B ood Cheol-Soo Jang oooooooooo
@oo)
135 Smurfs 2, The godo2 01/08/2013  15/09/2013 9,077,013 USA | oag Raja Gosnell Sony Pictures
136 Heat, The 0 0 MADAM 08/08/2013  11/09/2013 4,550,476 USA 1B O00O/00 PaulFeig oooooooooono
137 Lone Ranger, The ood 08/08/2013  04/09/2013 8,578,542 USA A od Gore Verbinski ooooooao
gooooooo
138 Suicide Shop, The goooo 08/08/2013  25/09/2013 519,026 France IIB oo Patrice Leconte gooooooo
139 Dragon Ball Z Battle of Gods oo0zooo 15/08/2013  15/09/2013 1,390,016 Japan A oo Masahiro Hosoda Neofilms
ooo (@Cooo)
140 Kick Ass 2 ooo2 15/08/2013  07/09/2013 4,437,826 USA 1B 00O/O00 Jeff Wadlow oooooooo
141 Mud oo 15/08/2013  28/08/2013 110,503 USA A oo Jeff Nichols gooooooo
142 Percy Jackson Sea Monsters gooooo 15/08/2013 09/11/2013 15,225,744 USA A oo Thor Freudenthal 00Do00ooDoooo
oooo
143 Spring Breakers oooo 15/08/2013  28/08/2013 79,106 USA 1} od Harmony Korine gopooooog s
gooooood
144 Great Passage, The oooo 22/08/2013  04/12/2013 2,154,892 Japan | ood Yuyalshi(DOOO) ODOOOOOOO
145 Mortal Instruments( goooo 22/08/2013  27/10/2013 12,146,223 USA IIB oo Harald Zwart gooooooo
City of Bones, The gooo gooo -
oooooooo
146 Mr. Go gooo 22/08/2013  11/09/2013 530,337 Korea A oo Yong-Hwa Kim oooooooooono
@oo) oooo
147 Planes ooooao 22/08/2013 06/10/2013 7,202,530 USA | od Klay Hall ooooooao
gooooooo
148 White House Down gooo 22/08/2013  01/10/2013 7,036,966 USA 1153 og Roland Emmerich Sony Pictures
149 Conjuring, The goooooog 29/08/2013  09/10/2013 7,706,625 USA 1B oo JamesWan (00O 0) O0O0O00O@O)OO
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163
164
165
166

167

168
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Internship, The
Look of Love, The

My Awkward Sexual Adventure
Playing For Keeps

One Direction This is Us
Before Midnight

Bling Ring, The

Grown Ups 2

Red 2

Riddick

Shield of Straw

2 Guns

Barfi

Flu

Reluctant Fundamentalist, The
Scary Movie 5

The After Dinner Mysteries

3096 Days

Jobs

Love is in The Air

Paranoia

Sadako 2

We're the Millers

Don Jon
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12/09/2013
12/09/2013
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12/09/2013
12/09/2013
12/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013
19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

26/09/2013

16/10/2013
11/09/2013

18/09/2013
18/09/2013

01/10/2013
30/10/2013
25/09/2013
28/09/2013
02/10/2013
25/09/2013

18/09/2013

05/10/2013
02/10/2013
09/10/2013
05/10/2013
25/09/2013
09/10/2013

02/10/2013

30/10/2013

16/10/2013
09/10/2013

02/10/2013

30/10/2013

13/11/2013

5,792,037
145,856

922,613
212,540

432,681
2,641,819
427,317
1,121,653
4,388,961
2,480,931

373,675

1,978,094
245,529
440,902
253,486
806,524
899,018

656,166

2,166,503

310,284
1,994,909

1,364,605

4,617,369

1,896,018

UK

Canada
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Japan

USA

India
Korea
USA

USA

Japan

USA

USA

France
USA

Japan

USA

USA
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Shawn Levy

Michael
Winterbottom

Sean Garrity
Gabriele Muccino

Morgan Spurlock
Richard Linklater
Sofia Coppola
Dennis Dugan
Dean Parisot

David Twohy
(Cooo)

Takashi Miike
(0ooo)

Baltasar Kormakur
Anurag Basu
Sung-SuKim (O O 0O)
Mira Nair

Malcolm D. Lee

Masato Hijikata
(oooo)

Sherry Hormann

Joshua Michael Stern
Alexandre Castagnetti
Robert Luketic

Tsutomu Hanabusa
(oo)

Rawson Marshall
Thurber

Joseph Gordon-Levitt
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189
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193

194

Elysium
Place Beyond the Pines, The

Runner Runner
About Time
Cold Eyes

Gravity
Deadfall

7 days of Himawari
& Her Puppies

Any Day Now
Behind the Candelabra
Lovelace

Rush
Blue Jasmine
Complex, The

Diana

Make Your Move

Captain Phillips

Detective Conan Moviell
Private Eye in the Distant Sea

Purge, The
Rockin’on Heaven’s Door

Second Sight, The

= #2013
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26/09/2013
26/09/2013

26/09/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013

03/10/2013
04/10/2013
10/10/2013

10/10/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013

10/10/2013
17/10/2013
17/10/2013

17/10/2013

17/10/2013

24/10/2013
24/10/2013

24/10/2013
24/10/2013

24/10/2013

28/10/2013
09/10/2013

16/10/2013
04/12/2013
27/10/2013

0 0 31/12/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013

11/12/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013

13/11/2013
11/12/2013
30/10/2013

06/11/2013

17/11/2013

25/12/2013
04/12/2013

06/11/2013
30/10/2013

30/10/2013

8,157,804
319,866 USA
2,552,077 USA
7,036,886 USA
520,923 Korea
27,303,635 USA
15,585 USA
206,340 Japan
413,211 USA
264,701 USA
419,574 USA
2,832,343 USA
1,853,443 USA
390,185 Japan
953,136 USA
1,764,625 USA
12,439,080 USA
126,820 Japan
568,527 USA
15,397 Korea
280,226 Thailand
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A
1B

A
1

1B
1B
11

1B
A
1B

A

A

1B
A

1B
A

1B

00/O00 Neill Blomkamp

o0 Derek Cianfrance

00/00 Brad Furman
oo Richard Curtis
oo Ui-Seok Cho

@oo)-
Byung-Seo Kim
(Coo)

00/00 Alfonso Cuaron
00/00 Stefan Ruzowitzky
oo Emiko Hiramatsu

@Cooono)
oo Travis Fine
O0o/00 Steven Soderbergh
oo Rob Epstein,
Jeffrey Friedman
oo Ron Howard
oo Woody Allen
oo Hideo Nakata
(Cooo)
O0O/O00 Oliver Hirschbiegel
oo Duane Adler
og Paul Greengrass
oo Kobun Shizuno
(Cooo)

oo James DeMonaco

oo Taek-Soo Nam
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od Pornchai
Hongrattanaporn
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Strawberry Night
Call Girl

Like Father, Like Son
Prisoners

Thor[ The Dark World
Ender’'s Game
Escape Plan

Library Wars

Perfect Man, A

Counselor, The
Fire with Fire

Insidious Chapter 2
Machete Kills

Real

Why Don't You Play in Hell

Kamen Rider x Super Sentaill
Super Hero Taisen

Hunger Games Catching
Fire, The

Park Land
Carrie
Delivery Man

Jandara: The Finale

ooooo
oooono

oooo
oooo

ooo

ooooz2d
oooo

ooooo —
ooooooo

oooo
ooooo

O O Mr. Right

oooo
goooo

oooo

oooooo
ooo

ooon

oooooo

o000 x
o000
Super HeroO O

oooo 2—
oooo

ooooo
oooo
oooo

ooooo
oooo

24/10/2013
31/10/2013
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28/11/2013
28/11/2013

28/11/2013

06/11/2013
13/11/2013

0 0 31/12/2013

11/12/2013

15/12/2013

14/12/2013

23/12/2013

27/11/2013

27/11/2013

11/12/2013
27/11/2013

11/12/2013
27/11/2013

29/11/2013

04/12/2013

15/12/2013

0 0 31/12/2013

11/12/2013
22/12/2013
0 0 31/12/2013

11/12/2013

31,985 Japan
75,443 Sweden
5,166,016 Japan
3,479,329 USA
36,961,482 USA
3,542,208 USA
13,269,098 USA
148,511 Japan
56,190 USA
2,540,676 USA
122,909 USA
2,103,965 USA
357,809 USA
98,195 Japan
111,073 Japan
140,130 Japan
27,033,189 USA
177,172 USA
1,618,738 USA
1,536,991 USA
267,955 Thailand
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Yuichi Sato (D OO 0O)
Mikael Marcimain

Hirokazu Koreeda
(0Doon)

Denis Villeneuve
Alan Taylor

Gavin Hood

Mikael Hafstrom

Shinsuke Sato
(0ODO)

Kees Van Oostrum

Ridley Scott
David Barrett

James Wan (0 O O)
Robert Rodriguez

Kiyoshi Kurosawa
(ooo)

Sion Sono (0 O 0O)

Osamu Kaneda
(oooo)

Francis Lawrence

Peter Landesman
Kimberly Peirce
Ken Scott

M.L. Pundhevanop
Dhewakul
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216 Love Is All You Need oooo 28/11/2013  18/12/2013 176,027 Denmark 1153 Susanne Bier oooooooog
217 Malavita gooo 28/11/2013  18/12/2013 1,011,771 USA 1153 oo Luc Besson oooooooooono
oooo
218 Nun, The oad 28/11/2013 [0 31/12/2013 296,687 France A oad Guillaume Nicloux CineHub
219 Snowpiercer ooono 28/11/2013 [00O31/12/2013 1,977,784 Korea IB 0O0O/00 Joon-Ho Bong ooDoooooog
(@oo)
220 Space Pirate Captain Harlock O OOOO0O0O0O  28/11/2013 00 31/12/2013 943,914 Japan A oo Shinji Aramaki Vii Pillars
(Cooo) Entertainment Ltd
221 App 05/12/2013  18/12/2013 316,989 Holland 1B ood Bobby Boermans oooooooo
oooo
222 Gintama The Final Movie goooo 05/12/2013 0O 0 31/12/2013 913,254 Japan A aod Yoichi Fujita Neofilms
oooo (Cooo)
gooooog
223 Oshin gooooo 05/12/2013 [0 031/12/2013 1,831,114 Japan | oo ShinTogashi (D O0O) ODOO0OOOOOO
224 Volcano, The goooad 05/12/2013 18/12/2013 64,964 France A oad Alexandre Coffre gooooooooo
225 Way Way Back, The goooo 05/12/2013  18/12/2013 65,452 USA A oo Nat Faxon, JmRash O O0O0O0000O0O
226 After Lucia goooo 12/12/2013  25/12/2013 86,966 Mexico IIB oo Michel Franco oooooooog
gooao
227 Free Birds goooao 12/12/2013 [0 0O 31/12/2013 438,549 USA | ood Jimmy Hayward gooooooo
228 Hobbitd The Desolation of 00000000 12/12/2013 [0O031/12/2013 28,265,390 USA IIB oo Peter Jackson oooooooooo
Smaug, The
229 No Breathing goooo 12/12/2013 [0 O 31/12/2013 408,378 Korea A ood Yong-SunJo (O OO) ODOOOOOOOOO
230 Frozen oooo 19/12/2013 [1031/12/2013 14,756,553 USA I od Chris Buck, ooooooao
Jennifer Lee gooooooa
231 Walking With Dinosaurs 0ooo3D 19/12/2013 [0 031/12/2013 4,689,782 USA | og Barry Cook, oooooooooono
The 3D Movie ooo Neil Nightingale
232 Wind Rises, The ooo 19/12/2013 0 031/12/2013 11,716,001 Japan oo Hayao Miyazaki oooooooooao
(Coo) oooo
233 Thomas & Friends: Kingofthe O OO00O0OO0O  21/12/2013 00 31/12/2013 209,463 UK | oo Rob Silvestri O0Do0oonoooo
Railway goooo
234 47 Ronin o0 47 25/12/2013 0 0O31/12/2013 3,268,842 USA IIA- O00O/00 Carl Rinsch gooooooo
235 Cloudy with a Chance of goooz2 25/12/2013 [0 031/12/2013 3,943,995 USA | oo Cody Cameron, Sony Pictures
Meatballs 2 Kris Pearn
236 Secret Life of Walter Mitty, The 0 OO0O00O0 25/12/2013 [0 031/12/2013 12,032,227 USA A ood Ben Stiller gooooooooo
THELAEANERB2013



| 6.2 EEHE |

Lloooooo L ooooo oo Tooon ool oo ool oo oo loooe

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

Iron Man 3

Monsters University

World War Z

Thor The Dark World

Man of Steel
Despicable Me 2

Pacific Rim
Good Day to Die Hard, A

Hobbit The Desolation of
Smaug, The

Now You See Me
Gravity

Hunger Games[ Catching
Fire, The

G.l. Joeld Retaliation

Wolverine, The
Fast & Furious 6
Croods, The
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25/04/2013

11/07/2013

20/06/2013

31/10/2013

27/06/2013
04/07/2013

18/07/2013
07/02/2013

12/12/2013

13/06/2013

03/10/2013
21/11/2013

28/03/2013

25/07/2013

23/05/2013
28/03/2013

07/03/2013

16/05/2013

11/04/2013

26/06/2013

27/10/2013

06/08/2013

15/12/2013

14/08/2013
06/10/2013

04/09/2013
23/03/2013

0 0 31/12/2013

27/08/2013

0 0 31/12/2013
0 0 31/12/2013

24/04/2013

04/09/2013

17/07/2013
23/06/2013

23/04/2013

03/07/2013

29/05/2013

106,389,801

77,407,664

42,602,911

36,961,482

33,328,214
32,603,704

31,724,872
28,679,709

28,265,390

27,817,183

27,303,635
27,033,189

25,374,473

24,652,333

24,269,856
20,940,995

17,375,859

16,919,763

15,465,301
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Percy Jackson Sea Monsters

Frozen

Warm Bodies

Impossible, The

Escape Plan
Captain Phillips
Jack the Giant Slayer

Mortal Instruments]
City of Bones, The

Secret Life of Walter Mitty, The
Hangover Part 3, The
Wind Rises, The

After Earth
Cloud Atlas

Great Gatsby, The
Pee Mak Phrakanong

Olympus Has Fallen

Smurfs 2, The
Lone Ranger, The

Silver Linings Playbook
Elysium

Hansel and Gretel:
Witch Hunters
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07/11/2013
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19/12/2013
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26/09/2013
24/01/2013

09/11/2013
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03/04/2013

27/02/2013

23/12/2013
25/12/2013
20/04/2013
27/10/2013

0 0 31/12/2013
10/07/2013
0 0 31/12/2013

03/07/2013

10/04/2013

14/07/2013

05/07/2013

01/05/2013

15/09/2013
04/09/2013

17/04/2013
28/10/2013
13/02/2013

15,225,744

14,756,553

14,352,323

13,630,345

13,269,098
12,439,080
12,162,845
12,146,223

12,032,227
12,005,004
11,716,001

10,928,581

10,708,242

10,624,595

10,062,674

9,545,905

9,077,013
8,578,542

8,298,005
8,157,804
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Thor Freudenthal

Chris Buck,
Jennifer Lee

Jonathan Levine

J.A. Bayona

Mikael Hafstrom
Paul Greengrass
Bryan Singer
Harald Zwart

Ben Stiller
Todd Phillips

Hayao Miyazaki
(oo)

M. Night Shyamalan

Tom Tykwer,
Andy Wachowski,
Lana Wachowski

Baz Luhrmann

Banjong
Pisanthanakun

Antoine Fuqua

Raja Gosnell
Gore Verbinski

David O. Russell
Neill Blomkamp
Tommy Wirkola
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JamesWan (D O0O) DOOOOOOODOO
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Conjuring, The
Planes

White House Down
About Time

Epic

Hotel Transylvania
R.I.P.D.

Lincoln

Internship, The
TURBO

Midsummer's Equation

Like Father, Like Son

Django Unchained
Tower, The

Walking With Dinosaurs
The 3D Movie

We're the Millers

Heat, The

Kick Ass 2

Red 2

Doraemon Movie 2013

Cloudy with a Chance of
Meatballs 2
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22/08/2013
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27/06/2013
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29/08/2013
18/07/2013
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24/01/2013
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05/06/2013
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7,706,625
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7,036,966
7,036,886
6,974,574
6,803,296
6,113,539
5,978,562
5,792,037
5,515,757
5,449,362

5,166,016

5,014,720
4,746,040
4,689,782

4,617,369

4,550,476
4,437,826
4,388,961
4,204,463
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Klay Hall

Roland Emmerich
Richard Curtis
Chris Wedge

Genndy Tartakovsky

Robert Schwentke
Steven Spielberg
Shawn Levy
David Soren

Hiroshi Nishitani
(0oo)

Hirokazu Koreeda
(Cooo)

Quentin Tarantino

Ji-hoon Kim (O O 0O)

Barry Cook,
Neil Nightingale

Rawson Marshall
Thurber

Paul Feig
Jeff Wadlow
Dean Parisot

Yukiyo Teramoto
(oooo)

Cody Cameron,
Kris Pearn

Brad Anderson
Danny Boyle
Gavin Hood
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Prisoners

Last Stand, The

47 Ronin
Big Wedding, The

Zero Dark Thirty
Rush
Movie 43

Side Effects
Before Midnight
Mama

Runner Runner
Counselor, The
Riddick

Flight

Jurassic Park

Jobs

Great Passage, The
Insidious Chapter 2
Paranoia

2 Guns

Snowpiercer

3AM
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17/01/2013

25/12/2013
02/05/2013
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10/10/2013
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05/09/2013
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14/11/2013
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11/12/2013
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05/06/2013

27/03/2013
13/11/2013
13/03/2013
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30/10/2013
03/04/2013
16/10/2013
11/12/2013
25/09/2013

20/03/2013

12/05/2013
30/10/2013
04/12/2013
11/12/2013
09/10/2013

05/10/2013
0 0 31/12/2013

23/01/2013

3,479,329

3,370,212

3,268,842
2,891,479

2,861,810
2,832,343
2,761,952

2,725,070
2,641,819
2,565,225
2,552,077
2,540,676
2,480,931

2,300,751

2,205,396
2,166,503
2,154,892
2,103,965
1,994,909

1,978,094
1,977,784
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Denis Villeneuve

Jee-Woon Kim
@oo)

Carl Rinsch
Justin Zackham

Kathryn Bigelow
Ron Howard

Peter Farrelly,
Brett Ratner

Steven Soderbergh
Richard Linklater
Andy Muschietti
Brad Furman
Ridley Scott

David Twohy
(oooo)

Robert Zemeckis

Steven Spielberg
Joshua Michael Stern
Yuya Ishii (DO O 0)
James Wan (D O O)
Robert Luketic

Baltasar Kormakur
Joon-Ho Bong
(@Coo)

Issara Nadee,
Patchanon Thumijira,
Kirati Nakintano
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Don Jon o000 26/09/2013  13/11/2013 1,896,018 i oo Joseph Gordon-Levitt D00 0000000
88 [|GiveltaYear 0 0 3650 11/04/2013  15/05/2013 1,884,628 USA IB 00O/00 DanMazer 00oooooooo
oooo
89 Blue Jasmine ooooo 17/10/2013  11/12/2013 1,853,443 USA A 0o Woody Allen 00oooooo
90 Oshin ooooo 05/12/2013 0 031/12/2013 1,831,114 Japan I oo ShinTogashi (D 00) O00OO0OOO
91 English Vinglish ooooo 14/03/2013 06/07/2013 1,800,923 India | oad Gauri Shinde CineHub
92 Make Your Move oooo 17/10/2013  17/11/2013 1,764,625 USA A oo Duane Adler ooooooooono
oooo s
oooooooo
93 One Piece Film Z 0000000z 14/02/2013  20/03/2013 1,743,200 Japan A oo Tatsuya Nagamine OQOO00O00OO0O
(Cooo)
94 Lesson of the Evil 0000 04/04/2013  01/05/2013 1,691,113 Japan 1 oo Takashi Miike Oo0oooooo
(Cooo)
95 Texas Chainsaw Massacre 0000000 31/01/2013  13/02/2013 1,658,768 USA i oo John Luessenhop oos3poooo
oooo
96 Hitchcock 00000000 14/02/2013 06/03/2013 1,649,083 USA IIA- 00O/O00 Sacha Gervasi oooooooooo
97 Secretly Greatly 3000000 01/08/2013  15/09/2013 1,632,616 Korea 1B oo Cheol-Soo Jang 00oooooooo
(ooo)
98 Carrie oooo 28/11/2013  22/12/2013 1,618,738 USA IIB od Kimberly Peirce Sony Pictures
99 Beautiful Creatures ooooo 28/03/2013  23/04/2013 1,573,985 USA A od Richard LaGravenese 00000000
100 Miracle in Cell No.7 ooooo 13/06/2013  15/09/2013 1,551,931 Korea A oo Hwan-Kyung Lee 0ooooooooo
(Cooo) oooo
101 Delivery Man oooo 28/11/2013 [0 031/12/2013 1,536,991 USA A oo Ken Scott ooooooo
oooooooo
102 Evangelion 3.0 oooo 24/04/2013  29/05/2013 1,508,471 Japan IIB od Hideaki Anno Neofilms
You Can (Not) Redo. oooooQ (@oooo)
103 Safe Haven ooooo 14/02/2013  20/03/2013 1,493,326 USA A 0o Lasse Hallstrém oooooooo
104 Host, The o000 18/04/2013  15/05/2013 1,469,315 USA IIA- 0O0/00 Andrew Niccol 00oooooo
105 Parker 0000 14/03/2013  03/04/2013 1,423,496 USA 1B oo Taylor Hackford 0oo0oOoooooo
oooo s
goooooao
106 Dragon Ball Z Battle of Gods oozooo 15/08/2013  15/09/2013 1,390,016 Japan A oo Masahiro Hosoda Neofilms
ooo (Cooo)
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107 Sadako 2 oo20o 19/09/2013  02/10/2013 1,364,605 Japan 1B Tsutomu Hanabusa 0000000000
oooo (@o) oooo
108 Searching For Sugar Man oopoooo 16/05/2013  12/09/2013 1,337,568 USA A 000  Malik Bendjelloul oooooooo
109 Haunting in Connecticut 200 goooooz 30/05/2013  15/06/2013 1,234,693 USA 1B (RN Tom Elkins gooooooooo
Ghosts of Georgia, The gooo -
oooooooo
110 Gambit ooooo 21/03/2013  21/04/2013 1,162,226 USA A oo Michael Hoffman oooooooo
oooo
111 9-9-81 onono 28/02/2013  20/03/2013 1,154,932 Thailand 1B oo Disspong oooooooo
Sampattavanich,
Pirun Anusuriya and
10 others
112 Grown Ups 2 oopooo2 05/09/2013  28/09/2013 1,121,653 USA A oo Dennis Dugan Sony Pictures
113 Anna Karenina ooooo 10/01/2013  05/03/2013 1,092,994 USA 1B og Joe Wright oooooooo
ooooooo
114 Amour O 07/03/2013  17/04/2013 1,064,191 France A oo Michael Haneke oooooooooo
115 Forbidden Super Hero oooo 25/07/2013  21/08/2013 1,033,809 Japan IB O00O/00 Yuichi Fukuda oooooooo
(Cooo)
116 Platinum Data DNAO O OO 02/05/2013  05/06/2013 1,027,440 Japan 1B oo Keishi Ohtomo O0o00oooo
(Cooo)
117 Malavita oooo 28/11/2013  18/12/2013 1,011,771 USA 1B oo Luc Besson 00o0ooooooo
oooo
118 Stoker ooo 28/02/2013  20/03/2013 997,617 USA I oo Chan-Wook Park oooooooooo
@oo)
119 Whatcha Wearin 00O Sex 21/02/2013  27/03/2013 967,290 Korea I 00/00 Sung-hyun Byun goooboooooo
(Coo)
120 Tokyo Family oooo 18/04/2013  19/06/2013 957,621 Japan | oo Yoji Yamada oooooooo
(Cooo)
121 Diana ooo 17/10/2013  06/11/2013 953,136 USA IA- 00O/O00 Oliver Hirschbiegel 00000000
122 Space Pirate Captain Harlock OO0O0OOO0OO  28/11/2013 [0 31/12/2013 943,914 Japan A ogd Shinji Aramaki Vii Pillars
@oono) Entertainment Ltd
123 Snitch gogd 09/05/2013  29/05/2013 931,913 USA 1B (RN Ric Roman Waugh goooooog
124 My Awkward Sexual Adventure OO 0O0O0 29/08/2013  18/09/2013 922,613 Canada 1l oo Sean Garrity oooooooo
125 Gintama The Final Movie gooood 05/12/2013 [0 0O 31/12/2013 913,254 Japan A aod Yoichi Fujita Neofilms
oooo (Cooo)
oooooo
& g % EHM=EH 2013
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126

127
128

129
130
131
132

133
134
135

136

137

138

139
140
141
142

143

144
145
146

147

The After Dinner Mysteries

Disconnect
Last Exorcism Part Il, The

Populaire
Scary Movie 5
I'm So Excited!
21 and Over

Bullet to the Head
Gangster Squad

Thomas & Friends
Blue Moutain Mystery

3096 Days

Celeste and Jesse Forever
Feu (3D)

Purge, The
Dead Man Down
Promised Land
Mr. Go

Cold Eyes

Suicide Shop, The
Long Weekend
Master, The

Berlin File, The

ooooooo

ooo
ogooun

ooooo
ooooooos
HIGHO O O
21000

ooo
oooo

ooooooo
ooooo

30060 000

ooooo

oooo
Oo0oooo 3D

ooooo
oooo
oooo
oooo

oooo

ggooo
oooo
gd

oooo

12/09/2013

25/07/2013
09/05/2013

30/05/2013
12/09/2013
18/07/2013
23/05/2013

04/04/2013
17/01/2013
06/06/2013

19/09/2013

03/01/2013

21/02/2013

24/10/2013
30/05/2013
09/05/2013
22/08/2013

03/10/2013

08/08/2013
06/06/2013
14/03/2013

16/05/2013

09/10/2013

28/08/2013
30/05/2013

03/07/2013
25/09/2013
28/08/2013
11/06/2013

24/04/2013
07/02/2013
17/07/2013

02/10/2013

06/02/2013

13/03/2013

06/11/2013
19/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/09/2013

27/10/2013

25/09/2013
26/06/2013
10/04/2013

29/05/2013

899,018

878,287
863,758

843,367
806,524
714,453
705,678

692,054
690,409
679,866

656,166

626,000

589,374

568,527
563,031
556,262
530,337

520,923

519,026
515,603
514,652

494,839

Japan

USA
USA

France
USA
Spain
USA

USA
USA
UK

USA

USA

France

USA

USA

USA
Korea

Korea

France
Thailand
USA

Korea

1B

1B
1B

1B
1B
1]

1B

1B
1B
I

1B

1B
1B
A
A

1B

1B
1B
Il

1B
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oo
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g
g
g
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oo/mo
od

od

oo/o0

ogg

g
ug
g
gg

od

g
oo
g

g

Masato Hijikata
(0DoDn)

Henry-Alex Rubin
Ed Gass-Donnelly

Régis Roinsard
Malcolm D. Lee
Pedro Almoddvar

Jon Lucas,
Scott Moore

Walter Hill
Ruben Fleischer

Greg Tiernan

Sherry Hormann

Lee Toland Krieger

Bruno Hullin

James DeMonaco
Niels Arden Oplev
Gus Van Sant

Yong-Hwa Kim
(0oo)

Ui-Seok Cho
(ooo)-
Byung-Seo Kim
(ooo)

Patrice Leconte
Taweewat Wantha

Paul Thomas
Anderson

Seung-Wan Ryoo
(ooo)
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164

165
166
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168

169

170

171
172

Beasts of the Southern Wild
Quartet

Flu

Free Birds

Hyde Park on Hudson

One Direction This is Us
Bling Ring, The

Lovelace

No

Any Day Now
No Breathing
Rust & Bone
Complex, The

Shield of Straw

Chasing Mavericks

Hunt, The
Machete Kills

Dark Skies
Seven Psychopaths

Place Beyond the Pines, The

Sessions, The
App

Love is in The Air

Nun, The

Numbers Station, The

¥ EEH=E®2013
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od
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goooo
oooo
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od

oooooon
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gooooo
oo
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gooo
gooo

gooo

goo ooo
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07/03/2013
23/05/2013
12/09/2013
12/12/2013
07/02/2013
30/08/2013
05/09/2013
10/10/2013

02/05/2013
10/10/2013
12/12/2013
21/03/2013
17/10/2013

05/09/2013

07/03/2013

11/04/2013
14/11/2013

09/05/2013
11/04/2013
26/09/2013

10/01/2013

05/12/2013

19/09/2013

28/11/2013
21/03/2013

14/04/2013
03/07/2013
09/10/2013
0 0 31/12/2013
27/02/2013
01/10/2013
25/09/2013
30/10/2013

28/06/2013
11/12/2013
00 31/12/2013
17/04/2013
30/10/2013

18/09/2013

27/03/2013

15/05/2013
27/11/2013

29/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/10/2013

13/02/2013

18/12/2013

16/10/2013

0 0 31/12/2013
10/04/2013

468,309
453,554
440,902
438,549
436,597
432,681
427,317
419,574

418,392
413,211
408,378
402,992
390,185

373,675

372,224

361,981
357,809

342,190
332,059
319,866

319,399

316,989

310,284

296,687
289,303

USA
Korea
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Spain
USA
Korea
France

Japan

Japan

USA

Denmark
USA

USA
UK
USA

USA

Holland

France

France
USA

A
A
1B
|
A
|
1B
11l

1B
1B
A
1]

1B

1B

A

1B
1
1B

1B

1B

A
1B
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Benh Zeitlin
Dustin Hoffman

Sung-SuKim (O O 0O)

Jimmy Hayward
Roger Michell
Morgan Spurlock
Sofia Coppola

Rob Epstein,
Jeffrey Friedman

Pablo Larrai n

Travis Fine

Yong-Sun Jo (O O 0O)

Jacques Audiard

Hideo Nakata
(0D0OD)

Takashi Miike
(0ooo)

Michael Apted,
Curtis Hanson

Thomas Vinterberg

Robert Rodriguez

Scott Stewart
Martin McDonagh
Derek Cianfrance

Ben Lewin

Bobby Boermans

Alexandre
Castagnetti

Guillaume Nicloux

Kasper Barfoed
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173

174

175

176

177

178
179

180
181
182
183

184
185

186

187
188

189

190

191
192
193
194

Second Sight, The

Hunter X Hunter
Phantom Rouge

Garden of Words, The

Woody Allen: A Documentary

Jandara: The Finale

Behind the Candelabra
Bayside Shakedown The Final

Reluctant Fundamentalist, The
Barfi

Robot & Frank

Hammer, The

Late Quartet, A
Story Of Yonosuke, A

Dearest

2 Days in New York
Playing For Keeps

Thomas & Friends[]
King of the Railway

7 days of Himawari &
Her Puppies

To The Wonder
On The Road
Mood Indigo
AV Idol

ooo

ooon
ooooo

oooo

ooooo
ooooo

ooooo
oooo

ooooao
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ooooooo
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24/10/2013

29/06/2013

31/05/2013

28/03/2013

28/11/2013

10/10/2013
21/03/2013

12/09/2013
12/09/2013
31/01/2013
09/05/2013

20/06/2013
04/07/2013

24/01/2013

24/01/2013
29/08/2013

21/12/2013

10/10/2013

20/06/2013
10/01/2013
01/08/2013
07/03/2013

30/10/2013

31/07/2013

26/06/2013

19/04/2013

11/12/2013

30/10/2013
17/04/2013

05/10/2013
02/10/2013
20/02/2013
07/06/2013

10/07/2013
07/08/2013

06/02/2013

07/02/2013
18/09/2013

0 0 31/12/2013

30/10/2013

10/07/2013
30/01/2013
16/08/2013
20/03/2013

280,226

279,971

269,318

268,612

267,955

264,701
256,851

253,486
245,529
244,207
240,080

233,562
233,496

224,729

221,895
212,540

209,463

206,340

198,779
198,714
193,775
190,614

Thailand

Japan

Japan

USA

Thailand

USA
Japan

USA
India
USA
USA

USA
Japan

Japan

France
USA

UK

Japan

USA
USA
France
Japan

1B

A

A

1B
A

1B
A
A
A
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A

1B
A

1B
1B
1B
I
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Pornchai
Hongrattanaporn

Yuzo Sato
(Oooo)

Makoto Shinkai
(0oo)

Robert B. Weide

M.L. Pundhevanop
Dhewakul

Steven Soderbergh

Katsuyuki Motohiro
(0DoDn)

Mira Nair
Anurag Basu
Jake Schreier

Charles
Herman-Wurmfeld

Yaron Zilberman

Shuichi Okita
(00OoD)

Yasuo Furuhata
(CoDoo)

Julie Delpy
Gabriele Muccino

Rob Silvestri

Emiko Hiramatsu
(Coooo)

Terrence Malick
Walter Salles
Michel Gondry

Hideo Jojo
(Cooo)

5T

E/
7

gooooooooo
gooo

Neofilms

Neofilms
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Vii Pillars
Entertainment Ltd
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197
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199

200
201
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203
204

205
206
207

208
209
210

211

212
213
214

215
216

Chorus Of Angels, A

Park Land
Love Is All You Need
Sapphires, The

Cirque du Soleild Worlds
Away

Holy Motors

Ernest & Celestine

Library Wars

Liberal Arts
Look of Love, The

Bekas
Pieta

Kamen Rider x Super Sentaill
Super Hero Taisen

Royal Affair, A
Passion

Detective Conan Movie :
Private Eye in the Distant Sea

Fire with Fire

Therese Desqueyroux
Laurence Anyways
Dreams for Sale

Why Don't You Play in Hell
Mud

¥ EEH=E®2013
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Super HeroO O
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16/05/2013

21/11/2013
28/11/2013
13/06/2013
28/02/2013

07/02/2013
20/06/2013

07/11/2013

17/01/2013
29/08/2013

13/06/2013
17/01/2013
16/11/2013

28/03/2013
21/03/2013
24/10/2013

14/11/2013

16/05/2013
31/01/2013
18/04/2013

14/11/2013
15/08/2013

05/06/2013

11/12/2013
18/12/2013
26/06/2013
20/03/2013

22/02/2013
17/07/2013

27/11/2013

30/01/2013
11/09/2013

13/07/2013
30/01/2013
15/12/2013

17/04/2013
06/04/2013
04/12/2013

27/11/2013

05/06/2013
22/02/2013
08/05/2013

04/12/2013
28/08/2013

187,831

177,172
176,027
171,768
165,433

151,863
150,013

148,511

146,131
145,856

142,778
141,335
140,130

130,387
130,212
126,820

122,909

119,982
115,485
112,470

111,073
110,503

Japan

USA
Denmark
Australia

USA

France

France

Japan

USA
UK

Iraq
Korea
Japan

USA
USA

Japan

USA

France
France
Japan

Japan
USA

A
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A
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A
1
A

1B
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Junji Sakamoto
(0ooDn)

Peter Landesman
Susanne Bier
Wayne Blair
Andrew Adamson

Leos Carax

Stéphane Aubier,
Vincent Patar,
Benjamin Renner

Shinsuke Sato
(oooo)

Josh Radnor

Michael
Winterbottom

Karzan Kader
Ki-duk Kim (0 O O)

Osamu Kaneda
(0ooo)

Nikolaj Arcel
Brian De Palma

Kobun Shizuno
(ooo)

David Barrett

Claude Miller
Xavier Dolan

Miwa Nishikawa
(oooo)

Sion Sono (0 O O)
Jeff Nichols
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217 We Were There: First Love ooooog 25/04/2013  15/05/2013 102,754 Japan A Takahiro Miki gooooooo
0O (Cooo)
218 Real oo00Oo 14/11/2013  29/11/2013 98,195 Japan IIA- O00/00 Kiyoshi Kurosawa oooooooo
(ooo) oooooooo
219 Documentary of AKB48 - AKB480 0 0 030 16/05/2013  12/06/2013 94,716 Japan OO0  Eiki Takahashi oooooooo
No Flower Without Rain goooooo (Coooo)
220 Barbara oooooo 06/06/2013  03/07/2013 93,339 Germany A oo Christian Petzold oooooooo
221 After Lucia ooooo 12/12/2013  25/12/2013 86,966 Mexico 1B oa Michel Franco oooooooo
oooo
222 Liar Game Reborn oooo 11/07/2013  31/07/2013 81,695 Japan A od Hiroaki Matsuyama O00OO000O0O
o000 (Oooo)
223 Beyond The Hills oooo 25/07/2013  07/08/2013 79,353 Romania A oo Cristian Mungiu 00oooooooo
224 Spring Breakers oooo 15/08/2013  28/08/2013 79,106 USA 11 og Harmony Korine gooooooo
oooooooo
225 Call Girl ooooo 31/10/2013  13/11/2013 75,443 Sweden i oo Mikael Marcimain oooooooo
oooo
226 We Were There[ True Love oooooo 02/05/2013  15/05/2013 72,265 Japan A og Takahiro Miki oooooooo
oo (Oooo)
227 Way Way Back, The ooooo 05/12/2013  18/12/2013 65,452 USA A oa Nat Faxon,JimRash 00000000
228 Volcano, The ooooo 05/12/2013  18/12/2013 64,964 France 1A oa Alexandre Coffre gooooooooo
(Cooooo)
229 Outrage Beyond oooooo 18/07/2013  31/07/2013 64,101 Japan 1B oo Takeshi Kitano oooooooo
(Coo)
230 Perfect Man, A 0 O Mr. Right 07/11/2013  27/11/2013 56,190 USA IIB oo Kees Van Oostrum Vi Pillars
Entertainment Ltd
231 Strawberry Night goooo 24/10/2013 06/11/2013 31,985 Japan 1153 od Yuichi Sato gooooooo
(Coooo)
232 Japan in a Day 0000311 17/04/2013  24/04/2013 27,230 Japan A 0oo0  Philip Martin, oooooooo
Gaku Narita
233 Deadfall o000 04/10/2013  30/10/2013 15,585 USA Il 00/00 StefanRuzowitzky 00000000
234 Rockin’on Heaven's Door 0 O O Rock 24/10/2013  30/10/2013 15,397 Korea 1A oad Taek-Soo Nam gooooooa
(ooo)
235 Concubine, The 00O 06/06/2013  12/06/2013 7,350 Korea i oo Dae-Seung Kim oooooooo
(oon)
236 Fabulous 30 0030 31/01/2013  06/02/2013 3,695 Thailand A oo Somching Srisupap  Encore Films
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| BFHEESE
HREBEXEBNERDAFEFRBEAM - 4%  HEIEAEMEIMENER - #BEREPREZRBSEEMETHL
S AR 2RZE/AE (Taipei Film Trade Association) ~ HE#EER » LINAEBER S AVRITR -

BENRNEFHEFAEILTHEENGE  RELR  SXRFEE2EEREMN0%  IEGHEXNAEZRWRALE LR FHIME
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SHWEE (RERNH - BRI LIS hiTEEA -
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DDDDDD gooood goon gooo 0000 (RMB) oomo DDDDD1DDDDD

* (B & (7

5) EEERTEE12A31H

Journey to the West[ Conquering the Demons gooooo 10/02/2013 31/03/2013 1,235,340,000
2 Young Detective Deell Rise of the Sea Dragon gooooooo 28/09/2013 03/11/2013 592,260,000 od 43
3 American Dreams in China ooooo 17/05/2013 30/06/2013 534,020,000 oo 3
4 Firestorm gog* 12/12/2013 12/01/2014 311,730,000 oo 13
5 Switch goooooog 09/06/2013 18/08/2013 296,210,000 og 34
6 Grandmasters, The oooo 08/01/2013 10/02/2013 283,570,000 oo 15
7 Badges of Fury oooo 21/06/2013 28/07/2013 282,120,000 oo 5
8  White Storm, The og* 29/11/2013 05/01/2014 236,590,000 oo 41
9 Blind Detective oo 04/07/2013 04/08/2013 207,890,000 og 8
10 Fourll, The gooon 06/12/2013 29/12/2013 172,540,000 og 14
11 Last Tycoon, The ogg 21/12/2012 27/01/2013 145,980,000 g 24
12 Out of Inferno oooo 30/09/2013 27/10/2013 129,430,000 og 27
13 Unbeatable oo 16/08/2013 15/09/2013 116,820,000 oo 38
14 Princess and Seven Kung Fu Masters goooo 08/03/2013 14/04/2013 68,910,000 o0 28
15 Saving General Yang ooooo 04/04/2013 12/05/2013 60,930,000 oo 31
16 Hotel Deluxe oooo 01/02/2013 03/03/2013 56,530,000 0o 17
17 Together goo 12/02/2013 03/03/2013 32,320,000 g 37
18 Midas Touch, The ooooo 06/09/2013 29/09/2013 28,210,000 oo 25
19 Conspirators oo 27/04/2013 26/05/2013 22,390,000 oo 10
20 Christmas Rose gooo 24/05/2013 02/06/2013 20,870,000 oo 9
21 Baby Blues og 31/10/2013 10/11/2013 17,470,000 gud 4
22 | Love Hong Kong 2013 20130 0HKO O OO 04/06/2013 23/06/2013 11,420,000 0o 18
23 Ip Man - Final Fight oo —ogooo 22/03/2013 21/04/2013 10,910,000 oo 21
24 Constable, The oooo 01/11/2013 10/11/2013 4,790,000 oo 11
& BE¥ EH=H2013
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013 FEHBFIEBBHESETH LY AItERBEREAFAK114,262,09170 (TRE) - ¥ AILMERH3,794,427,826 TTRVEE S -
BEBBRAIGE3.01% - EHRBERIE  BltEREZEER 26,669,9567T  BEEAMEIRAR 1988 - BlbERERFE 87,592,1357T - MUEHIHhE
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(FadE - BRER) » RALMERREREE#27,014,2407T °

[ F7.22013FRItEER LMEEEELHE (KEBHIF)
l

1 Journey to the Westd Conquering the Demons oooood 07/02/2013 21/03/2013 27,014,240

2 Rigor Mortis od 08/11/2013 19/12/2013 23,177,448 oo 30
3 Grandmasters, The gooo 18/01/2013 26/02/2013 18,238,349 oo 15
4 Young Detective Dee[] Rise of the Sea Dragon oooooooo 04/10/2013 07/11/2013 11,990,845 oo 43
5 Saving General Yang goooo 03/04/2013 02/05/2013 8,821,217 oo 31
6 Blind Detective oo 26/07/2013 29/08/2013 6,805,486 oo 8
7 Unbeatable god 18/09/2013 17/10/2013 5,143,211 oo 38
8 Firestorm 0o 20/12/2013 31/12/2013 3,675,879 oo 13
9 Christmas Rose ooog 23/05/2013 27/06/2013 3,335,002 oo 9
10 Tales from the Dark 1 oooooocooono 30/08/2013 17/09/2013 3,119,042 od 35
11 Switch goooooogd 21/06/2013 06/07/2013 527,103 od 34
12 Out of Inferno oooo 18/10/2013 30/10/2013 485,016 oo 27
13 Together ooo 19/04/2013 02/05/2013 433,575 oo 37
14 Badges of Fury ogoono 28/06/2013 07/07/2013 432,198 od 5
15 Conspirators oo 19/04/2013 02/05/2013 419,674 oo 10
16 Way We Dance, The ooo 15/11/2013 27/11/2013 373,466 oo 39
17 Bends oo 22/11/2013 05/12/2013 82,005 oo 6
18 Ip Man - Final Fight oo —0oood 10/05/2013 12/05/2013 66,940 og 21
19 Midas Touch, The goooo 27/09/2013 29/09/2013 60,930 gog 25
20 Baby Blues od 15/11/2013 28/11/2013 27,765 oo 4
21 SDU Sex Duties Unit oooo 29/11/2013 05/12/2013 20,435 oad 32
22 Hotel Deluxe ooono 29/03/2013 04/04/2013 12,265 oo 17
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2013 FHBI0HEABRERBRHR CHilE  BRAD « =) sk RBEREE A ERENZEFER » ERBRERANRZ S 28,920,836 7T
(TR - HFBERSES  RBEEA 4,574,477 HEHERNMSIR 2280 - RIEEEAV24,346,359TC ° 20 3FEEFABBERERMLNEFETE
REBHEAMSIHA (A - BRER) » Z2EERE/5026,0107T °

2013 MK E R LRAFEBERH 278 - RIRFEE#18,808,2167T °

5%7 32013 EFEHMFER LMEEETEH B KEEHR)

DDDDDD gooooo oooo oooo 0o0oo (Uss) oomo DDDDD]'DDDDD

Journey to the West[ Conquering the Demons oooooo 07/02/2013 10/03/2013 1,761,283
2 Saving General Yang oooono 04/04/2013 28/04/2013 1,120,732 oo 31
3 Grandmasters, The opooo 31/01/2013 17/03/2013 882,814 oo 15
4 Young Detective Deel] Rise of the Sea Dragon oooooooo 27/09/2013 27/10/2013 725,132 oo 43
5  Firestorm oo 12/12/2013 0 031/12/2013 495,061 ag 13
6 Last Tycoon, The ooo 03/01/2013 10/02/2013 488,063 oo 24
7  White Storm, The oo 05/12/2013 0 031/12/2013 379,962 ag 41
8 Ip Man - Final Fight oo —ooog 28/03/2013 28/04/2013 360,828 oo 21
9 Blind Detective oo 04/07/2013 04/08/2013 340,483 (RN 8
10 Rigor Mortis oo 28/11/2013 15/12/2013 315,648 od 30
11 Young & Dangerous Reloaded gooooooao 10/01/2013 03/02/2013 272,063 oo 42
12 Tales from the Dark 1 ooooooooono 18/07/2013 04/08/2013 262,048 od 35
13 Princess and Seven Kung Fu Masters goooo 14/03/2013 07/04/2013 205,914 od 28
14 Hotel Deluxe oooo 07/02/2013 14/02/2013 205,817 od 17
15 Unbeatable oo 15/08/2013 08/09/2013 193,208 oo 38
16 Badges of Fury oooo 28/06/2013 24/08/2013 182,804 oo 5
17 Baby Blues og 07/11/2013 24/11/2013 120,695 0d 4
18 Switch 00000000 13/06/2013 23/06/2013 113,606 o0 34
19 ILove Hong Kong 2013 20130 0HKO O OO 07/02/2013 17/02/2013 89,910 ad 18
20 Conspirators oo 11/04/2013 21/04/2013 69,047 0od 10
21 Tales from the Dark 2 00o0ooooooo 15/08/2013 01/09/2013 57,489 00 36
22 Christmas Rose oooo 23/05/2013 09/06/2013 49,924 oo 9
23 Together ooo 21/02/2013 10/03/2013 43,588 00 37
24 Midas Touch, The ooooo 05/09/2013 22/09/2013 28,427 oo 25
25 SDU Sex Duties Unit oooo 25/07/2013 04/08/2013 23,607 00 32
26 American Dreams in China ooooo 19/09/2013 29/09/2013 15,996 oo 3
27 Secret Between Us, A goooog 14/11/2013 24/11/2013 4,067 go 33
& BE¥ ER=H 2013




013 FEERADHIR LB RETH 2480 RREEER 19,411,767

i%? 4 2013 FHRADEIR LREFEELHB (KEEHF)

DDDDDD gooooo gooo oooo 0000 (Uss) oomo DDDDDIDDDDD

Journey to the West[ Conquering the Demons gooooo 07/02/2013 10/03/2013 3,192,253

2 Hotel Deluxe oooog 07/02/2013 10/03/2013 2,191,991 oo 17
3 | Love Hong Kong 2013 20130 0HKO O OO 07/02/2013 10/03/2013 1,824,376 oo 18
4 White Storm, The od 05/12/2013 31/12/2013 1,629,821 oo 41
5 Unbeatable oo 15/08/2013 15/09/2013 1,271,512 0o 38
6 Firestorm od 12/12/2013 0 0 31/12/2013 1,108,252 oo 13
7 Saving General Yang goooo 04/04/2013 19/05/2013 1,039,709 oo 31
8 Princess and Seven Kung Fu Masters oooono 07/03/2013 31/03/2013 930,716 oo 28
9 Ip Man - Final Fight g —ooogd 28/03/2013 12/05/2013 728,764 oo 21
10 Young & Dangerous Reloaded ooooooooo 10/01/2013 03/02/2013 501,672 oo 42
11 Blind Detective o0 04/07/2013 04/08/2013 488,101 oo 8
12 Last Tycoon, The ooo 03/01/2013 03/02/2013 482,498 oo 24
13 Rigor Mortis od 24/10/2013 17/11/2013 481,401 og 30
14 Young Detective Deell Rise of the Sea Dragon oooooooo 26/09/2013 27/10/2013 473,981 oo 43
15 Badges of Fury gooo 27/06/2013 21/07/2013 469,286 RN 5
16 Mr. & Mrs. Player goooood 17/10/2013 17/11/2013 434,216 oo 26
17 Together oog 14/02/2013 03/03/2013 373,424 od 37
18 Midas Touch, The ooooo 05/09/2013 29/09/2013 363,312 oo 25
19 SDU Sex Duties Unit gooo 25/07/2013 18/08/2013 353,413 od 32
20 Switch gooooood 13/06/2013 23/06/2013 344,301 od 34
21  Out of Inferno ooog 03/10/2013 27/10/2013 329,856 oo 27
22 Kick Ass Girls o3ooa 21/11/2013 08/12/2013 205,063 oo 23
23 Tales from the Dark 2 Oo00oooooooo 08/08/2013 25/08/2013 126,524 oo 36
24 Christmas Rose oooo 23/05/2013 09/06/2013 67,325 oo 9
EXXEHEH®2013
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i‘%? 52013 FREEH LMEEEEZHE KEEHF) E
l
Grandmasters, The gooo 07/03/2013 24/03/2013 243,514
2 Last Tycoon, The ooo 24/01/2013 10/02/2013 170,739 oo 24
3 Young Detective Deel] Rise of the Sea Dragon oo0oooooo 05/12/2013 22/12/2013 108,484 oo 43
4 Journey to the West: Conquering the Demons gooooo 27/06/2013 07/07/2013 72,474 od 22
5  Switch oooooooo 05/09/2013 29/09/2013 60,873 oo 34
6 Saving General Yang oooono 15/08/2013 25/08/2013 44,769 od 31
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V. 2013 FFEEFZ N HMEIMESE

2013 FHF 13ME BB N HMEBINER MR EH LR - Z135EBEREEE
REEREEE A FRENEIBEIR  MEEEFER » REEENRES14,891,5587T (TA) ° 2013£EFCT
EEBEAMEAR (—RRET) » EFEEREA13,03591870 - HER=E#%E% R - ALUNEREENE
BEE) &k (CR#%: ERIUEED) - FFEERINKRT.10-712887% -

VEMNI AR = EERBEHIENEEERNKT.6- 78RR
BERFEMEEIINERNERTTEER
BERR (RTHR) Kz

2013 F PR EMNEEEETHLIL  BREERE£6,720,6267T
%%7 6 2013 F X LMFEAETFH B IKEEHF)

DDDDDD ogooooo oooo oooo 0000 (Uss) oomo DDDDD]'SDDD

1 Grandmasters, The ooog 23/08/2013 24/10/2013 6,594,959
2 Young Detective Deel Rise of the Sea Dragon O0O0oOoOooo 27/09/2013 20/10/2013 87,783 oo 43
3 Ip Man - Final Fight ud—0oogg 20/09/2013 20/10/2013 37,884 og 21

2013 BN E#m L PREYES
i%? 7 2013 FE RN EHER EMEBEEZH B (IKEEHF)

DDDDDD gooooo gooo oooo 0000 (Uss) oomao DDDDD]'SDDD

BT eIl RTaERE425,4847C

1 Journey to the Westd Conquering the Demons oooooo 28/02/2013 03/03/2013 147,802

2 Young Detective Deel Rise of the Sea Dragon O0O0oOoOooo 03/10/2013 06/10/2013 64,451 oo 43
3  Firestorm od 12/12/2013 15/12/2013 44,260 og 13
4 Unbeatable od 22/08/2013 25/08/2013 38,680 oo 38
5 SDU Sex Duties Unit gooo 25/07/2013 28/07/2013 37,474 gg 32
6 Saving General Yang ooooo 04/04/2013 07/04/2013 35,537 oo 31
7  Blind Detective od 04/07/2013 07/07/2013 33,253 oo 8
8 Badges of Fury oooo 27/06/2013 30/06/2013 24,027 oo 5

EBEERXEEHNEHR2013
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DDDDDD gooood ogoo oooo ooog (Uss) oomao DDDDD]'DDDDD

Journey to the West: Conquering the Demons gooooag 28/02/2013 07/04/2013 67,363
2  Firestorm 0d 12/12/2013 22/12/2013 22,762 oo 13
3 Young Detective Deel] Rise of the Sea Dragon gooooooo 10/10/2013 03/11/2013 20,751 od 43
4  SDU Sex Duties Unit oooo 01/08/2013 11/08/2013 19,212 oo 32
5  Out of Inferno oooo 03/10/2013 13/10/2013 18,361 oo 27
6 Unbeatable 0o 22/08/2013 01/09/2013 17,976 oo 38
7  Ip Man - Final Fight 00 —ooog 28/03/2013 07/04/2013 17,513 oo 21
8 Saving General Yang ooooo 04/04/2013 14/04/2013 16,711 oo 31
9 Blind Detective od 11/07/2013 21/07/2013 16,578 oo 8
10 Badges of Fury oooo 28/06/2013 07/07/2013 13,430 oo 5
11 Hardcore Comedy ooo 12/09/2013 22/09/2013 6,726 oo 16

EBREREEHNEH®2013




[ 7.9 (—RZEF) N2013EEFEENERLBRZEREHA |

23/08/2013 24/10/2013 6,594,959
2 France oo 17/04/2013 05/05/2013 2,531,069
3 Japan oo 01/06/2013 16/06/2013 2,330,211
4 Korea Republic oo 23/08/2013 01/09/2013 522,478
5 Russia ooo 30/05/2013 21/07/2013 308,709
6 Germany oo 27/06/2013 14/07/2013 303,586
7 Belgium ooo 17/04/2013 09/06/2013 124,629
8 ltaly ood 19/09/2013 22/09/2013 92,979
9 Finland oo 04/10/2013 20/10/2013 72,707
10 Netherlands oo 17/04/2013 05/05/2013 51,983
11 Austria ooo 28/06/2013 18/08/2013 51,091
12 Argentina ooao 31/10/2013 24/11/2013 31,064
13 Serbia & Montenegro goooooo 25/04/2013 02/06/2013 10,885
14 Portugal god 12/12/2013 0 0 31/12/2013 7,766
15 Croatia gooo 03/10/2013 06/10/2013 1,802

[ #7.10 (R=WiE) R2O1IBEEFREEHERLBRZEEWA |

United Arab Emirates goopooogg 10/10/2013 27/10/2013 272,947
2 The Philippines ooo 06/11/2013 10/11/2013 43,896
3 Lebanon ooo 10/10/2013 20/10/2013 32,661
4 Australia oo 27/06/2013 30/06/2013 24,027
5 New Zealand ooo 28/06/2013 07/07/2013 13,430

[ %711 (RCRZWEBEE) R0 3FEFERIEREBZZENA |

Korea Republic 02/10/2013 06/10/2013 245,134
2 US oo 27/09/2013 20/10/2013 87,783
3 Australia oo 03/10/2013 06/10/2013 64,451
4  New Zealand ooo 10/10/2013 03/11/2013 20,751

[ %712 (R EELEE) R2013FEUTAIER LRZZEMA |

United Arab Emirates goooooog 10/10/2013 27/10/2013 472,468

EREREEHNEH®2013




FI2013FHFERBRER

20134 » B/ AREEBRENE R B9/ » B K216EEF 39,836 RERK - £ » HAEARERAEE (BEERSEY > BEETH
EMEIRE ) BAEA ) K2 EEEEEE (Cine Times BFLEES ;5 the sky BUEH) © R20138E 128310 » B E45EER ~ 195 3R48535,939 9K
B (BIEEEEEREEEEMNELABREN) -

[ 38 2013 FHBEMRE ] EHIOR : BEY LIRS BEURES
[ reavetame 15500 ] 0000 | 0000 | 0000(iKy |00(00/0000) |
1 AMC Festival Walk AMCODOO 1193 7 84,773,951
2 AMC Pacific Place AMC Pacific Place 604 6 57,648,716
3 Broadway Cinematheque ooooooo 460 4 17,884,737
4  Broadway Cyberport ooo ooo 789 4 34,500,356
5 Broadway Hollywood goooooo 1625 6 66,702,637
6 Broadway Kingswood Ginza ooooooo 683 4 31,697,066
7 Broadway Kwai Fong oo0o oo 616 5 40,258,321
8 Broadway MongKok oooO oo 895 5 80,736,734
9 Broadway Olympian City oooooo 1228 6 38,950,990 16/09/2013 0 O
10 Broadway The ONE 000 The ONE 822 6 60,492,120
11 Broadway Tsuen Wan oo oo 771 4 43,665,376
12 Broadway Yuen Long ooo oo 600 4 4,633,444 06/03/2013 0 0
13 Chinachem Golden Plaza Cinema oooooo 817 3 5,126,602 24/05/2013 00
14 Cine Times (Times Square) Cine TimesO OO OODO 898 5 5,971,228 21/11/2013 00
15 Cine-Art House oooo 696 3 16,393,895
16 Dynasty Theatre oooo 1920 2 7,041,865
17 Golden Harvest Citywalk gooooo 668 5 36,840,682
18 Golden Harvest Golden Gateway oo oo 607 3 19,184,914
19 Golden Harvest Grand Ocean oo oo 482 1 12,197,438
20 Golden Harvest Mongkok oo oo 1252 8 6,556,970 14/02/2013 0 0O
21 Golden Harvest the sky thesky 0 OO 975 6 964,720 24/12/2013 00

EREREREXEHNEH/2013
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TheatleName 00oo 0000 0ooo O0DOMHKS) |ooD@o/ooon)

Golden Harvest Tsing Yi oooo 28,259,201
23 Golden Harvest Whampoa oo oo 1447 4 34,334,140
24  Hyland Theatre oooo 712 3 16,254,153
25 Lux Theatre ooono 363 1 2,246,030
26 Ma On Shan Classics Cinema ooooo 503 4 15,767,746
27 MCL JP Cinema MCLJPODOOOO 658 2 44,886,173
28 MCL Kornhill Cinema MCLOOOUO 792 5 35,878,258
29 MCL Metro Cinema MCLOOOOO 950 7 33,092,420
30 MCL Telford Cinema MCLOOOO 819 6 44,427,363
31 Newport Theatre oooo 406 2 12,865,195
32 PALACE apm PALACE apm 875 6 61,109,385
33 PALACE IFC PALACE IFC 547 5 51,254,235
34 Paris London New York Milano Cinema gooooooooo 1046 4 28,984,945
35 President Theatre oooo 428 2 13,555,970
36 STAR Cinema STAR Cinema 626 6 30,803,880
37 Sunbeam Theatre goooooo 1569 2 50,490
38 The Grand Cinema The Grand Cinema 1566 12 87,016,535
39 UA Citygate UAOODO 1142 4 20,596,144
40 UA Cityplaza vAOOOOO 1088 7 60,526,287
41 UA IMAX Theatre @ Airport OOUAIMAXDOO 350 1 6,344,002
42 UAISQUARE UA iISQUARE 979 5 67,520,151
43 UA Langham Place uAdOOO 1146 6 114,823,998
44 UA MegaBox UA MegaBox 825 7 37,354,809
45 UA Shatin UAOO 453 2 31,641,988
46 UA tmtplaza vuAdOOOO 571 4 36,195,322
47 UA Windsor Cinema UAOODOO 246 3 27,086,311
48 Yuen Long Theatre oooo 323 3 10,522,352
49 agnes'b. Cinema agnes'b.0 00 121 1 0 gooooooooo

i BERER BRI - MeEEARRED  NERE  —HNRES  ZARRFEEREYERL T —EYA ©
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[ 0 2013 EFATHFESNRE " ERBEH2013E1 B1BBE2013512831H, | 0000
DDDDDD 0ooooo 0000 0ooo 0000 oooo
1 | American Dreams in ooooo 01500000000 ooooo ooooo 26/12/2013
China 0000000000 mOoooooon 0000000000MO0000ono
ooooooooon oooooooooo
oooooooooooon oooooooooooon
02000000000 oooooooon } 28/09/2013
000000000O000000000 ;
oooooooon ;
ooooo ooooo
oooooooon ooooooooo
oooooooooon 0oooooooon
038000000000 ooooooo ; 5/9/2013 -
15/9/2013
0500000 oooooooooa ] 23/11/2013
000000000000000000 ;
05600000 oooooooooao ; 15/12/2013
As the Light Goes Out |00 00 0500000000 ; ooooooooon 23/12/2013
Baby Blues 0o 0400000000 ooooooooooo ooooooooooon 26/12/2013
Bends oo 7th International Women Film gobooooooono goooooooo 11/10/2013
Festival of Sale
(ooooo)
0000000 2013 0oo0o00000o0oo ; 19/11/2013
De600000000 ooooooooon ; 26/05/2013
01800000000 00000000000000 ; 30/10/2013 -
12/10/2013
Oos00000 000000000 Patrick Jonsson 0 0 0 0 ; 23/11/2013
5 | BestPlanis NoPlan, The |00 00000 YES![ MAGAZINED 2013000000 V City x Yes idol 0 0 0 0 0 0 2013 25/12/2013
oooooo
YES!O MAGAZINED 2013900 0 LikeD 0000 0 0 V City x Yes idol 0 0 0 0 0 0 2013
900 0 LikedOOOO00
Big Blue Lake OO0 2030000000000 ; oooooooooooon 18/02/2013
Blind Detective 00 038000000000 oooooooo - 5/9/2013 -
15/9/2013
0460000000000 - 0oo0o00o000o0o 19/10/2013*
0500000 0o0oo0o0o000o0o ; 23/11/2013
8 | Bounty, The oo 03200000000 oooooOoO0O0oo ; 13/04/2013
oooooooon ;
20130000000000 ; ooooooooon 18/02/2013

EREREREXEHNEH/2013
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DDDDDD oooooo 0000 0000 0000 0000
Bullet Vanishes, The goooo 03200000000 gooad 13/04/2013
Ogoooooooo -
Oo0ooooOoooboooao -
gooooooooo -
Ooooooooboo -
0000000000 -
goooooooo -
goooooobobooooo -
goooOooooooooooo -
Oo00o0o0O0oobOooooo -
0000000000000 b0Db0000O -
00000000000 -
10000000000 - ooooon 14/01/2013
gi1i5000000000 gooo - 19/4/2013 -
27/412013
gooQoaono gooooobooooono 10/04/2013
10 | Christmas Rose gooao gi150000000ad goooooo - 26/12/2013
gso0oon goooOoooooaa - 23/11/2013
11 | Cold war oo 03200000000 gooo godgno 13/04/2013
gooooOooboooooo gooooobOooooono
Oo0oo0o0oO0oobOooooo goo0ooobOO0o0ooonono
Ooooopooooa gooooooooo
goooooooboo -
goooooooboao gooooooooo
goooooboboooono -
gooooooboooao Oooooooobooo
goo0o0ooOobooOoooooboao -
go00o00oobObOOo0oon 0o0oo00oo0oooboooao
goodooooooa goooooooboa
goooooooooa goooooooooa
01300000o00oa goodoooboooo gooooooooo 18/08/2013
gooooooooo -
goooooboooooooboao -
01500000000 goooooo Ogoooooo 26/12/2013
01000000000 goodno - 19/4/2013 -
271412013
0500000 00000000000000 - 23/11/2013
0o0o0oooooooa -
O70D0000000 gooooooooo - 17/03/2013
geooaon goooooo goooooo 10/04/2013
12 | Cz12 gooo 03200000000 gooooooooo - 13/04/2013
goooooooao -
Jo00OoOooOooooono O0000O0OOoOoOoOooo
OJ0O0O0O0OOOHanYoungWooO OO ODODDOODODO -
Seong Ho JanglJ
0100000000 0000000000000 : 26/12/2013
goooooo goooooo
gzo000000000 goooooobooaa - 13/05/2013
goooooooaa -
gooooo -
os500000 00000000000000000 0000000000000O0000 23/11/2013
O500000000 - "Laugh" 0000000000000 30/03/2013
Os500000000 - 0o0o0ooooOon 23/12/2013
- 000000D0OOO0OO000OoObOoOOoa
Oenoon - 000000000000 10/04/2013
- goodooooObOOoOoOoOoOobObOOoOoono
- goooooooOooa
By ¥EE N =H 2013
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*000D0

B EEEEEE EGEEELE 0000 0ooo 0000 oooo
13 | Diva DIVADO O OO 03200000000 0opoooooooo - 13/04/2013
00000000 000o0o0oooo -
0oooooooooo
00po00o0o0o0ooooooooon -
01300o0ogoogg 0oooooooon 0ooooooooo 18/08/2013
0100000000000 - 0o00oo0oono 14/01/2013
070000000 oooooooooo - 17/03/2013
ooooon - 0oo0oobopoooooo 10/04/2013
14 | Doomsday Party oooo 01100000000o0o - ooog 18/3/2013 -
20/3/2013
15 | Fish Story oo0o 0ooo0ooo 2013 00oooooooono - 19/11/2013
16 | Grandmasters, The oooo OnLine0 00000 00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd - 10/12/2013
013000000ooogo goooag - 17/12/2013*
01500000000 00D0O00ooO ooooooo 26/12/2013
oooooo -
00o000ooooo 0o0o0oooooo
017000000000 00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd 16/12/2013*
20000000000 00000o0oooo - 13/05/2013
ooog
D200000—000 - ooooo 17/12/2013
oooooo
0200000000 0oooooooo - 28/09/2013
00DoOo0oooooo -
0ooooooooo oooooooooo
00DO0O000O0OO0O0OC0OOoO 00000o0O0OOoooOooo
oooooooo -
0340000000000 00000 Pilippe Le Sourd0 0 00O - 8/12/2013*
oso0o0on ooooo - 23/11/2013
0000o0oooo -
0ooooooooo -
oooooooooo 0ooooooooo
00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd 00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd
OooooOoOoooOoooooo ooooooOooooOooooao
00000000oooo 000000O0oOoooO
000000000 Benjamin Courtines0 0 00 O -
00000O0o0o0o00oOo -
0000 O Robert Mackenzie[l Trithep Wangpaiboon [J -
0000000 Pierre Buffind 0000000 Pierre Buffind
- 0oo00oooo
ose00onnO ooooo 15/12/2013
0o0o0oooooo -
oooooooooo -
0ooo0oooooo 0oDooo0ooooo
00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd 00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd
000000000 Benjamin Courtines0 0000 -
0000 O Robert Mackenzie Trithep Wangpaiboon( -
000000000 Nathaniel Mechaly™ -
0oo00oooooooooog -
05000000000000 | - ooooo 18/12/2013
070000000000 ooooao - 15/12/2013*
070000000 00000ooooo 0000oooooo 12/12/2013
080000000000 - ooooooag 4/12/2013*
080 00000000000 | 00000 - 19/12/2013*
go0oooOoOoooOooD 00000 Pilippe Le Sourdd - 10/12/2013*
oooooo -
EEEREEHNEH®2013
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17 | Great Magician, The gooo 03200000000 gooooooog 13/04/2013
goooooooooooooooo goooooooooooooooon
18 | Guillotines, The ooo 03200000000 gooo0ooOo0o O0oboobooOoooobooo - 13/04/2013
goooooooooooo -
gooooooobooo -
goooooooooa -
goo0oooooooooooo -
gio0ooooooa good - 19/4/2013 -
27/4/2013
19 | Incredible Truth, The oo gs00poogoooo goooooo - 23/12/2013
20 | Ip Man - Final Fight oo0—0oono gis00o0oooooa good gooooo -od 19/4/2013 -
27/4/2013
gs00000o0oo - goooooooono 23/12/2013
- gooooooooo
21 | Journey to the WestO gopoood g2000oogoodg gooooo - 13/05/2013
Conquering the Demons 0500000 0oooooooo - 23/11/2013
goooobooog -
goo00DoDOoO0O0ooOOoOoooooooOooooa -
goooobooooooooo -
gooOoOooooooooooo -
Jgoodoooooooooboooooooooo -
22 | Lan Kwai Fong 2 googd2 03200000000 Jjo0o000DOOoO0O0ooOOo0oOooO oooooo - 13/04/2013
Ooooo@oo) -
23 | Last Tycoon, The good 03200000000 goooooogoo - 13/04/2013
goooooooooooo -
gooooooouooooooo goooooooooooooo
goooooooooooooooon -
goooooouo ooooo oooooo goooooboogooog
gooooo
grvooooooo gooooooouooooooDo - 17/03/2013
Jgoooooooooooooo -
24 | Lost for Words 000000000 | Worldfest International Film Special Jury Award - Best Theatrical 19/04/2013
Festival, USA Feature
25 | Love in The Buff gooog 03200000000 goooooood - 13/04/2013
gooooooouooooo -
goooooogooo oooooooogo
ogooooooog - good 8/3/2013 -
17/3/2013
01B30000oogooo goooooogoo - 18/08/2013
goooooooooooooodg -
goooooooobobooooo -
26 | Love Lifting good 03200000000 gooooooooo - 13/04/2013
gl100000000000 - ooooono 14/01/2013
27 | Motorway oo 03200000000 goood - 13/04/2013
goooooood -
00000 David RichardsonOD O O O O -
Joo00o0oooOooboooooooooo -
00000000000 Steve Millerd -
00000o0ooooooooo -
0100000oooooog - goood 14/01/2013
- gooooooog
BERX¥EH=H2013
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28 | My Sassy Hubby goooooz2 gis00o0o0o00ooo oooo - 19/4/2013 -
gooooao 2714/2013
gl0oooooooooo - gooooo 14/01/2013
29 | My Way ooo 0ia300oooooon ooooooooo - 18/08/2013
o3000o0oooon ooooooooog - 16/04/2013 -
23/04/2013
Oo30000000000 oooog oooooo 08/05/2013 -
12/06/2013
30 | Nightfall ooo 03200000000 gooooooooo - 13/04/2013
ooooooooo goooooooo
ji0oooooooa gooooooooa - 18/08/2013
31 | One Tree Three Lives ooooooo 0130 00000ooa oooo - 18/08/2013
ooooooooo -
gl1000o0ooooooo - gooooo 14/01/2013
32 | Pork of Music, The goooooo g3200000000 goooooooo - 13/04/2013
013000000000 oood - 18/08/2013
ooooooooo -
gle00o0o0oooooog - oooooo 14/01/2013
33 | Rigor Mortis oo goooooo 2013 oo0oooooooo - 19/11/2013
goooooo - goooooooo 23/11/2013
gze00000000 oooooooooan - 17/10/2013 -
25/10/2013
gso000oo ooooooooon - 23/11/2013
00000000000 ooOoooooo -
Kittichon Kunratchol(
34 | Romancing in Thin Air gooooo 03200000000 00000000 ODoReMIO OO OOOO - 13/04/2013
oooooooooao -
g130o0ooooooo gooooooooao - 18/08/2013
do0ooOoOoooOoOoooOoooooooo -
gle0000oooooog - 00000000oooooooog 14/01/2013
gooo
- gooooo
35 | Saving General Yang ooooo 01000000000 oooog - 19/4/2013 -
27/4/2013
36 | Silent War, The ooo g3200000000 goooooooooooo - 13/04/2013
gooooooooa -
goooooooo -
gooooooooa -
goooooooo goooooooo
doooooooooo
do0oooOoooooooo
ooooooooooooo
g7000000O doooooooooo goooooooooa 17/03/2013
doooooooooo
geonoag - jo0o0ooooooooo 10/04/2013
37 | Simple Life, A oo g200000000 ooooo - 28/09/2013
Ooooooooooo -
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38 | Tai Chi oo 03200000000 gooooooooo - 13/04/2013
oooboooobooboo -
ooo0oooooooonoo -
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